
GRINGER M.
 HOUX M.

 110 (0) / 000(0)

CORCHER S.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

CORCHER S.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

HOUX M.
 

SEVIN M.
 CORCHER S.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
CORCHER S.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

NAHOUM M.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

NAHOUM M.
 023 (0) / 000(2)

THIEBLEMONT J.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

FOUCAULT D.
 

THIEBLEMONT J.
 100 (0) / 010(0)

THIEBLEMONT J.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

CARON M.
 

CEBO Maryne
 100 (0) / 000(F)

BOLLORE N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BOLLORE N.
 020 (0) / 000(1)

CEBO M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CEBO M.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

DE ANDRADE J.
 

CEBO M.
 CEBO M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

MARTEAU A.
 

PAUTLER J.
 HUMBERT A.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

AUNETTE S.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

HUMBERT A.
 

COMPERE M.
 021 (0) / 000(1)

AUNETTE S.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

AUNETTE S.
 

 

   

(1D) (A.J.I.Q. CAEN - NOR)GRINGER Madelyne

(2D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)HOUX Morgane

   

(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)SEVIN Marion

   

(2D) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)AULNETTE Manon

(CB) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)CORCHER Sephora

(1D) (A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE)LE CAM Alyson

(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)NAHOUM Marie Charlotte

(CM) (DOJO LAVAL AVES - PDL)FOUCAULT Deborah

   

(2D) (DP LAMBALLE - BRE)KOCH Maeva

(2D) (SANKU NO YAWARA - 75)THIEBLEMONT Johanne

(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)CARON Marine

   

(1D) (JC.RICHELIEU - TBO)CARACOTTE Audrey

(2D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BOLLORE Nolwenn

   

(1D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)DE ANDRADE Justine

(2D) (ELEU JUDO CLUB - NPC)CEBO Maryne

   

   

(1D) (PRECIGNE US - PDL)MARTEAU Aurelia

(1D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)PAUTLER Jeanne

   

(4D) (LORIENT-ARMORIC - BRE)HUMBERT Alexandra

   

(1D) (PETIT COURONNE - NOR)COMPERE Melyna

(CM) (JC MONTREUIL JU - PDL)BOMPAS Megane

(2D) (ASB REZE - PDL)AUNETTE Soizic

   

AULNETTE M.
 SEVIN M.

 021 (0) / 000(1) HOUX M.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

HOUX M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

HOUX Morgane
 021 (0) / 000(0)

SEVIN M.
 

HOUX M.
 

KOCH M.
 CARON M.

 100 (0) / 000(F) NAHOUM M.
 001 (2) / 000(0)

CARON M.
 

NAHOUM M.
 

AUNETTE S.
 

 
 MARTEAU A.

 BOLLORE N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BOLLORE N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BOLLORE Nolwenn
 020 (0) / 000(0)

MARTEAU A.
 

BOLLORE N.
 

 
 COMPERE M.

 HUMBERT A.
 101 (1) / 000(0)

COMPERE M.
 

HUMBERT A.
 

THIEBLEMONT J.
 

1. CEBO Maryne ELEU JUDO CLUB - NPC

2. CORCHER Sephora CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

3. HOUX Morgane JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR

3. BOLLORE Nolwenn CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

5. AUNETTE Soizic ASB REZE - PDL

6. THIEBLEMONT Johanne SANKU NO YAWARA - 75

7. HUMBERT Alexandra LORIENT-ARMORIC - BRE

7. NAHOUM Marie Charlotte A.M ASNIERES - 92

CLASSEMENT

1/2 FINALE DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE SENIORS M & F ­ NANTES 21/02/2015
Seniors F ­48 (21 combattants)

 1 



 2 



BOIBESSOT A.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

GOUEL M.
 101 (2) / 000(0)

GOUEL M.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

LIBERT F.
 001 (1) / 000(0)

GOUEL M.
 001 (2) / 000(0)

PINEAU C.
 023 (0) / 000(0)

FAKHOUR L.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

FAKHOUR L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BURNEL M.
 011 (0) / 000(1)

BURNEL M.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

LIBERT F.
 103 (0) / 001(1)

DAMOISEAUX M.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

GOUCHAULT E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LIBERT F.
 111 (0) / 001(0)

LIBERT F.
 100 (0) / 002(0)

LIBERT Fanny
 001 (2) / 000(1)

LE CLOEREC A.
 110 (0) / 000(1)

LE CLOEREC A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

POYARD M.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LUCEAU N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LE BERRE P.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

HADDAD G.
 POYARD M.

 113 (0) / 000(1)
POYARD M.

 010 (1) / 000(0)

LUCEAU N.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

LUCEAU N.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

LUCEAU N.
 111 (0) / 000(1)

MOUNE L.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

LE GOAZIOU T.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

ROCHEREAU C.
 100 (1) / 001(0)

ROCHEREAU C.
 100 (0) / 011(0)

 

(1D) (BOURGES JUDO - 18)BOIBESSOT Aurore

(2D) (JC COMMEQUIERS - 85)DUPONT Helene

(1D) (ESPACE LOISIRS - 76)GOUEL Manon

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - 44)JACQUART Solene

(2D) (JUDO CLUB DE GU - 29)ABIVEN Sandrine

(2D) (JC DE SURESNES - 92)PINEAU Claire

(2D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)FAKHOUR Lamia

(1D) (A.J.MORBIHAN - 56)JARDEL Guenola

(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - 50)BURNEL Manon

(1D) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - 59)MAUBERT Pauline

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - 44)DAMOISEAUX Maurane

(1D) (STADE SOTTEVILL - 76)FORYTA Celine

(1D) (AS.MONTLOUIS - 37)GOUCHAULT Emeline

(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - 35)MOREAU Elise

(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO - 14)PATIN Gwenaelle

(1D) (JKC BOULOGNE - 62)LIBERT Fanny

(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - 35)LE CLOEREC Alice

(CM) (ST.AVERTIN.SPOR - 37)CAMISARD Marine

(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO - 14)ROSE Melina

(1D) (A JUDO BELON ET - 29)LE BERRE Pauline

(1D) (ALL SCORFF JUDO - 56)HADDAD Gladys

   

(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)POYARD Margaux

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - 44)MAILLOT Lea

(2D) (DOJO DES ABERS - 29)LUCEAU Nolwenn

(1D) (A.L.ST BRIEUC J - 22)HIDRIO Marine

(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - 44)MOUNE Lucile

(2D) (USM BLAINVILLAI - 14)BESNIER Emilie

(1D) (J.C.MONTVILLE - 76)DIEULOIS Marion

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - 44)LE GOAZIOU Tiphaine

(1D) (JC.VENDOME.USV - 41)ROCHEREAU Clementine

(1D) (BOURGES JUDO - 18)GOHIER Adeline

JACQUART S.
 JACQUART S.

 110 (0) / 000(0) JACQUART S.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

PATIN G.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PATIN Gwenaelle
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BOIBESSOT A.
 

FAKHOUR L.
 

PATIN G.
 PATIN G.

 100 (0) / 000(0) PATIN G.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GOUCHAULT E.
 

BURNEL M.
 

POYARD M.
 

MAILLOT L.
 MAILLOT L.

 021 (0) / 010(1) MAILLOT L.
 101 (1) / 000(3)

MOUNE L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

MOUNE Lucile
 101 (0) / 000(0)

HADDAD G.
 

LE CLOEREC A.
 

HIDRIO M.
 MOUNE L.

 100 (1) / 000(1) MOUNE L.
 021 (1) / 000(0)

MOUNE L.
 

ROCHEREAU C.
 

GOUEL M.
 

1. LIBERT Fanny JKC BOULOGNE - 62

2. LUCEAU Nolwenn DOJO DES ABERS - 29

3. PATIN Gwenaelle CALVADOS JUDO - 14

3. MOUNE Lucile DOJO NANTAIS - 44

5. POYARD Margaux A.M ASNIERES - 92

6. GOUEL Manon ESPACE LOISIRS - 76

7. MAILLOT Lea DOJO NANTAIS - 44

7. JACQUART Solene DOJO NANTAIS - 44

CLASSEMENT
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BELLOUIN A.
 MARCHESE L.

 100 (0) / 000(1)

MARCHESE L.
 010 (0) / 000(0)

MARCHESE L.
 110 (0) / 000(1)

MARCHESE L.
 020 (1) / 000(1)

MARCHESE L.
 011 (0) / 000(0)

PARISSEAUX A.
 CHAUVEAU C.

 021 (0) / 000(0)
CHAUVEAU C.

 

CHARNOTET E.
 CHARNOTET E.

 111 (0) / 000(0)

LEVEAU L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

D HALLUIN S.
 

LEVEAU L.
 LEVEAU L.

 020 (0) / 000(0)
GICQUEL E.

 

MITTON E.
 BEAUDOUIN C.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

MAZURIER J.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ABADIE C.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

BEAUDOUIN C.
 

MAZURIER J.
 111 (0) / 000(1) MAZURIER J.

 100 (3) / 000(4)
SUPIOT M.

 

BRIANT M.
 012 (1) / 000(0) BRIANT M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

ABADIE C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GIRARD M.
 

ABADIE C.
 ABADIE C.

 020 (0) / 000(0)
GAILLARD L.

 
MARCHESE Lisa

 100 (0) / 001(1)

PESCHEUX J.
 CIERPISZ M.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

CIERPISZ M.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LECIGNE E.
 111 (1) / 000(1)

LE TROADEC N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CIERPISZ M.
 

SEVIN N.
 WERNO L.

 100 (0) / 000(1)
WERNO L.

 

BROSSARD M.
 LECIGNE E.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

LECIGNE E.
 101 (1) / 000(0)

LECIGNE E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ASSET C.
 MAILLARD C.

 100 (0) / 000(1)
MAILLARD C.

 

HERRERO E.
 HERRERO E.

 100 (0) / 000(2)

HERRERO E.
 000 (1) / 000(2)

LE TROADEC N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GATINEAU M.
 

HAMDAOUI F.
 110 (0) / 000(1) HAMDAOUI F.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
PETE E.

 

BEAUDOUIN C.
 BEAUDOUIN C.

 100 (0) / 000(3)

LE TROADEC N.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

RAVAUDET P.
 

LE TROADEC N.
 100 (0) / 000(1) LE TROADEC N.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
RIBOT A.

 

 

   

(2D) (JC ANJOU - PDL)BELLOUIN Aline

(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)MARCHESE Lisa

(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)REGNIER Ludivine

(2D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)PARISSEAUX Anne Flore

   

   

(1D) (PESSAC ASCPA - AQU)CHAUVEAU Charlene

(2D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)CHARNOTET Emeline

   

   

(1D) (LE MANS JC - PDL)D HALLUIN Solene

(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)LEVEAU Louise

   

   

(CM) (AJ22 - BRE)GICQUEL Emilie

(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)MITTON Emilie

   

(1D) (EJ LUCON - PDL)BEAUDOUIN Clothilde

   

(1D) (ES.AUNEAU - TBO)MAZURIER Justine

(1D) (SEI BU KAN - BRE)BERDER Julie

(CM) (JC TRELAZEEN - PDL)SUPIOT Marjolaine

   

(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)BRIANT Mathilde

(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO - NOR)TRANCHIDO Margot

(1D) (JC ST SEBASTIEN - PDL)GIRARD Marie

   

   

(1D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)ABADIE Chloe

(1D) (PAYS GALLO - BRE)GAILLARD Laurie

   

   

(3D) (JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL)PESCHEUX Jessica

   

(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)CIERPISZ Marine

   

(2D) (AJ22 - BRE)SEVIN Nolwenn

(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)WERNO Laureane

   

(1D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)BROSSARD Marine

   

(3D) (JC COUDEKERQUOI - NPC)LECIGNE Emilie

(CM) (ST.AVERTIN.SPOR - TBO)MOREL Sophie

(1D) (DOJO DU PLESSIS - BRE)

���������)�,�1�$�/�(���'�8���&�+�$�0�3�,�2�1�1�$�7���'�(���)�5�$�1�&�(���6�(�1�,�2�5�6���0���	���)�������1�$�1�7�(�6����������������������
�6�H�Q�L�R�U�V���)�������������������F�R�P�E�D�W�W�D�Q�W�V��
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LEDROIT M.
 FLECHER S.

 001 (0) / 000(1)

HORLAVILLE Y.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

HORLAVILLE Y.
 001 (0) / 000(0)

BAUDIN E.
 001 (0) / 000(0)

FLECHER S.
 

HORLAVILLE Y.
 HORLAVILLE Y.

 101 (0) / 000(4)LE CAM M.
 001 (1) / 000(1)

TOURET A.
 VOROBIEFF A.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

LE BRUN C.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

VOROBIEFF A.
 

MARCHAND E.
 LE BRUN C.

 110 (0) / 000(0)LE BRUN C.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

GILLET A.
 FRANCOISE L.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

BAUDIN E.
 000 (0) / 000(2)

BAUDIN E.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

FRANCOISE L.
 

BEUNE A.
 BAUDIN E.

 000 (0) / 000(0)BAUDIN E.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ROLLAND A.
 DELEVOYE H.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

GIRAUD R.
 101 (0) / 010(0)

DELEVOYE H.
 

HUET A.
 GIRAUD R.

 101 (0) / 000(0)
GIRAUD R.

 
PLAIRE Axelle

 000 (0) / 000(1)

PLAIRE A.
 101 (0) / 000(0) PLAIRE A.

 100 (0) / 000(1)

PLAIRE A.
 102 (0) / 000(0)

PLAIRE A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PLAIRE A.
 101 (1) / 000(1)

CADIERE I.
 

GUINHUT
MAINDRON V.

 
TULLIO L.

 001 (0) / 000(0)
TULLIO L.

 

CAREME F.
 CAREME F.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

CAREME F.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

MOLNAR M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CHASLES L.
 LE GOUX N.

 001 (1) / 000(0)
LE GOUX N.

 

FERDINAND C.
 FERDINAND C.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

NUTIN A.
 000 (0) / 000(0)

CINCINAT E.
 010 (0) / 000(1)

MINGANT F.
 

NUTIN A.
 NUTIN A.

 021 (1) / 000(1)PERRIN C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CINCINAT E.
 CINCINAT E.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

CINCINAT E.
 101 (0) / 001(0)

DA SILVA K.
 

DESIRE E.
 DESIRE E.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
MASSON C.

 
 

   
(2D) (DOJO PAIMBLOTIN - PDL)LEDROIT Marine
(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)FLECHER Sophie
   
   
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)HORLAVILLE Yasmine
(1D) (JUDO CLUB NOGEN - PIC)MINOT Jeanne
(2D) (A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE)LE CAM Maureen
   
(1D) (ASPTT ANGERS - PDL)TOURET Amelie
(1D) (CALVADOS JUDO - NOR)VOROBIEFF Anais
   
(1D) (N.A.M. - NPC)MARCHAND Emeline
   
(1D) (AJS 77 - 77)GUILLARD Caroline
(3D) (SPORTING MARNAV - CHA)LE BRUN Chloe
   
(CM) (JC CASTELBRIANT - PDL)GILLET Anais
   
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)FRANCOISE Lea
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)BEUNE Amelie
   
(1D) (JC VIVONNE - PCH)ARCOURT Julie
(2D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BAUDIN Emmanuelle
(1D) (JC.MAGDUNOIS - TBO)ROLLAND Audrey
   
   
(1D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)DELEVOYE Heliena
(CM) ���(�3�$�0���3�O�p�U�L�Q�������������%�5�(��HUET Alissia
   
(2D) (US OUVRIERE MON - NOR)GIRAUD Romane
   

(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)PLAIRE Axelle
(1D) (AJS 77 - 77)DEMAREST Maurane
   
(1D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)CADIERE Isabelle
   
(2D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)TULLIO Lucie
   
   
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)CAREME Florine
(2D) (2LJC - PDL)MOLNAR Mylene
(1D) (JUDO CLUB LONGU - PIC)HAAS Ophelie
   
(1D) (JC.SAVONNIERES - TBO)CHASLES Laura
   
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)LE GOUX Nolwenn
(1D) (JC DE SURESNES - 92)FERDINAND Caroline
   
(3D) (SEI BU KAN - BRE)MINGANT Fanny
   
   
(CM) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)NUTIN Alisson
(1D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)LUTROT Laure
(1D) (ENTENTE ROCHELA - PCH)PERRIN Clemence
   
(1D) (ST JEANLEBLANC - TBO)CINCINAT Elsa
   
(2D) (AL MONTAIGU - PDL)DA SILVA Katia
(1D) (JUDO CLUB de EU - NOR)DESIRE Elise
   
   
(CM) (KUMO - BRE)MASSON Cloe

 
 LE CAM M.

 
LE CAM M.

 100 (0) / 000(0) LE BRUN C.
 000 (1) / 000(2)

LE BRUN C.
 001 (3) / 000(0) LE BRUN Chloe

 020 (1) / 000(2)

LE CAM M.
 FLECHER S.

 LE BRUN C.
 ARCOURT J.

 
BEUNE A.

 020 (0) / 000(0) BEUNE A.
 021 (1) / 000(1) BEUNE A.

 020 (0) / 000(1)

BEUNE A.
 FRANCOISE L.

 GIRAUD R.
 

CINCINAT E.
 DEMAREST M.

 
CADIERE I.

 100 (0) / 000(0) TULLIO L.
 011 (0) / 000(0) CAREME F.

 100 (0) / 000(2)

DESIRE E.
 110 (0) / 000(0) HORLAVILLE Yasmine

 100 (0) / 000(0)

CADIERE I.
 TULLIO L.

 CAREME F.
  

 DA SILVA K.
 

DESIRE E.
 100 (0) / 000(0) DESIRE E.

 100 (2) / 000(1)

DA SILVA K.
 DESIRE E.

 NUTIN A.
 

HORLAVILLE Y.
 

1. PLAIRE Axelle UNION CHOLET JU - PDL
2. BAUDIN Emmanuelle CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE
3. HORLAVILLE Yasmine EURE JUDO - NOR
3. LE BRUN Chloe SPORTING MARNAV - CHA
5. CINCINAT Elsa ST JEANLEBLANC - TBO
6. DESIRE Elise JUDO CLUB de EU - NOR
7. BEUNE Amelie DC WASQUEHAL - NPC
7. CAREME Florine EURE JUDO - NOR

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 PLAIRE Axelle UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

2 BAUDIN Emmanuelle C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

3 HORLAVILLE Yasmine EURE JUDO 27 NOR

3 LE BRUN Chloe SPORTING MARNAVAL CL 52 CHA

5 CINCINAT Elsa ASL ST JEAN LE BLANC 45 TBO

6 DESIRE Elise JUDO CLUB EU 76 NOR

7 BEUNE Amelie DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

7 CAREME Florine EURE JUDO 27 NOR

9 GIRAUD Romane US OUVRIERE MONDEVILLE JUDO 14 NOR

9 NUTIN Alisson DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

9 LE CAM Maureen AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN 56 BRE

9 TULLIO Lucie ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

13 DA SILVA Katia AL JUDO CLUB MONTAIGU 85 PDL

13 CADIERE Isabelle LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC

13 FLECHER Sophie A.M ASNIERES 92 92

13 FRANCOISE Lea ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

17 DELEVOYE Heliena UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

17 LE GOUX Nolwenn AJ22 22 BRE

17 VOROBIEFF Anais CALVADOS JUDO 14 NOR

17 FERDINAND Caroline J.C.DE SURESNES 92 92

21 ARCOURT Julie JUDO CLUB VIVONNOIS 86 PCH

21 DEMAREST Maurane AJS 77 77 77

23 CHASLES Laura JUDO CLUB DE SAVONNIERES 37 TBO

23 MARCHAND Emeline NORD ARTS MARTIAUX 59 NPC

23 TOURET Amelie ASPTT ANGERS JUDO 49 PDL

23 GILLET Anais JC CASTELBRIANTAIS 44 PDL

23 LEDROIT Marine DOJO PAIMBLOTIN 44 PDL

23 MINGANT Fanny SEI BU KAN 29 BRE

23 HUET Alissia ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX 22 BRE

23 ROLLAND Audrey JC MAGDUNOIS 45 TBO

23 PERRIN Clemence ENTENTE ROCHELAUNIS JUDO 17 PCH

23 GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL

23 MASSON Cloe KUMO 29 BRE

23 MOLNAR Mylene 2 LAYS JUDO CHANTONNAY 85 PDL

35 LUTROT Laure JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

35 HAAS Ophelie JUDO CLUB LONGUEAU 80 PIC

35 MINOT Jeanne JUDO CLUB NOGENTAIS 60 PIC

35 GUILLARD Caroline AJS 77 77 77
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MAHE A.
 KANCEL L.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

PAUL B.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VERDIERE M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VERDIERE M.
 010 (2) / 000(2)

KANCEL L.
 

PAUL B.
 100 (0) / 000(1) PAUL B.

 110 (0) / 000(0)
BELOUARD C.

 

MONPAYS C.
 VERDIERE M.

 020 (0) / 000(1)

VERDIERE M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VERDIERE M.
 

VAUTRAIN C.
 NUTIN L.

 101 (0) / 000(0)
NUTIN L.

 

TANTALE A.
 EJIOFOR A.

 010 (1) / 000(0)

EJIOFOR A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BODILIS V.
 100 (2) / 000(2)

EJIOFOR A.
 

BOURGEAIS M.
 DAMANY M.

 020 (0) / 000(0)
DAMANY M.

 

CORRIGNAN M.
 DELAHAIE L.

 021 (0) / 000(0)

BODILIS V.
 102 (0) / 000(0)

DELAHAIE L.
 

LEPARLOUER S.
 BODILIS V.

 101 (0) / 000(0)
BODILIS V.

 
PAPEQUE Nasalete

 021 (0) / 000(1)

DUTERTRE P.
 DUTERTRE P.

 111 (0) / 000(0)

DUTERTRE P.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE N.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

FOUQUE A.
 

VEN E.
 VEN E.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
GERMONVILLE L.

 

BAILLIF V.
 BAILLIF V.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE N.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

BRIAND F.
 

PAPEQUE N.
 PAPEQUE N.

 101 (0) / 000(0)
KERHERVE E.

 

PRIME O.
 DA COSTA J.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

GEORGES L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LALANDE C.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

DA COSTA J.
 

GEORGES L.
 GEORGES L.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
CIERPISZ M.

 

LALANDE C.
 LALANDE C.

 020 (0) / 001(0)

LALANDE C.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

DOURMAP M.
 

MAHE C.
 MAHE C.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
BAERT S.

 
 

(CM) (ARGOAT JUDO CLU - BRE)MAHE Amandine
   
   
(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)KANCEL Laetitia
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)PAUL Barbara
(1D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)HERBERT Elodie
   
(2D) (JC LA MONTAGNE - PDL)BELOUARD Claire
   
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)MONPAYS Coraline
   
(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)VERDIERE Marine
   
(2D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)VAUTRAIN Coraline
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)NUTIN Laura
   
(CB) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)TANTALE Alizee
   
   
(2D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)EJIOFOR Augustina
(1D) (JC SABOLIEN - PDL)BOURGEAIS Marine
   
   
(2D) (DOMLOUP SPORT S - BRE)DAMANY Marine
   
(2D) (ESPERANCE 1893 - ALS)CORRIGNAN Mathilde
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)DELAHAIE Laurine
   
(3D) (CS.BAYEUX JUDO - NOR)LEPARLOUER Sophie
   
   
(2D) (A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE)BODILIS Virginie

   
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)DUTERTRE Pauline
(1D) (DP LAMBALLE - BRE)FOUQUE Aurelie
   
(1D) (SHUDOKAN BREST - BRE)VEN Erwana
   
(CM) (E.S. CRAON JUDO - PDL)GERMONVILLE Laura
   
(2D) (A.S.G JUDO - NOR)BAILLIF Vinciane
   
(1D) (US TARDENOISE - CHA)BRIAND Fanny
   
   
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)PAPEQUE Nasalete
   
(3D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)KERHERVE Emilie
(CB) (DOJO GUERCHAIS - BRE)PRIME Oceane
   
(3D) (JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL)DA COSTA Julie
   
   
(2D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)GEORGES Laura
   
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)CIERPISZ Manon
   
(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)LALANDE Chloe
(3D) (DOJO DES ABERS - BRE)DOURMAP Morgane
   
   
(1D) (JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL)MAHE Charlotte
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)BAERT Stephanie
   

 
 MONPAYS C.

 
MONPAYS C.

 110 (0) / 000(0) MONPAYS C.
 111 (1) / 000(0)

MONPAYS C.
 100 (0) / 000(0) LALANDE Chloe

 011 (1) / 000(2)

MONPAYS C.
 NUTIN L.

 PAUL B.
  

 LEPARLOUER S.
 

LEPARLOUER S.
 100 (0) / 000(0) EJIOFOR A.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEPARLOUER S.
 DELAHAIE L.

 EJIOFOR A.
 

LALANDE C.
  

 KERHERVE E.
 

KERHERVE E.
 010 (0) / 000(0) DUTERTRE P.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

GEORGES L.
 020 (0) / 000(0) GEORGES Laura

 000 (1) / 000(2)

KERHERVE E.
 BAILLIF V.

 DUTERTRE P.
  

 DOURMAP M.
 

DOURMAP M.
 100 (0) / 000(0) GEORGES L.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

DOURMAP M.
 MAHE C.

 GEORGES L.
 

BODILIS V.
 

1. PAPEQUE Nasalete EURE JUDO - NOR
2. VERDIERE Marine UNION CHOLET JU - PDL
3. GEORGES Laura CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE
3. LALANDE Chloe UNION CHOLET JU - PDL
5. BODILIS Virginie A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE
6. MONPAYS Coraline DC WASQUEHAL - NPC
7. DUTERTRE Pauline DOJO NANTAIS - PDL
7. EJIOFOR Augustina BLANC MESNIL SP - 93

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 PAPEQUE Nasalete EURE JUDO 27 NOR

2 VERDIERE Marine UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

3 GEORGES Laura C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

3 LALANDE Chloe UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

5 BODILIS Virginie AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN 56 BRE

6 MONPAYS Coraline DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

7 DUTERTRE Pauline DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

7 EJIOFOR Augustina BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

9 KERHERVE Emilie DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

9 LEPARLOUER Sophie CS.JUDO BAYEUSAINE 14 NOR

9 PAUL Barbara JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

9 DOURMAP Morgane DOJO DES ABERS 29 BRE

13 BAILLIF Vinciane AS GOURNAISIENNE 76 NOR

13 MAHE Charlotte JC NAZAIRIEN 44 PDL

13 DELAHAIE Laurine PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

13 NUTIN Laura DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

17 DA COSTA Julie JC NAZAIRIEN 44 PDL

17 KANCEL Laetitia ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

17 DAMANY Marine DOMLOUP SPORT SECTION JUDO 35 BRE

17 VEN Erwana SHUDOKAN BREST 29 BRE

21 BELOUARD Claire JUDO CLUB LA MONTAGNE 44 PDL

21 BAERT Stephanie ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

21 CIERPISZ Manon DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

21 VAUTRAIN Coraline CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

21 MAHE Amandine ARGOAT JUDO CLUB 22 BRE

21 BRIAND Fanny UST TARDENOISE 51 CHA

21 BOURGEAIS Marine JUDO CLUB SABOLIEN 72 PDL

21 CORRIGNAN Mathilde ESPERANCE 1893 MULHOUSE 68 ALS

21 FOUQUE Aurelie DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC 22 BRE

21 PRIME Oceane DOJO GUERCHAIS 35 BRE

21 TANTALE Alizee JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

21 GERMONVILLE Laura E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU 53 PDL

33 HERBERT Elodie JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH
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THEPOT G.
 BONTE M.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

BONTE M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BONTE M.
 021 (1) / 001(0)

BONTE M.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LE GOFFIC M.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LE GOFFIC M.
 021 (0) / 011(0)

BOUSSIQUAULT V.
 100 (0) / 001(0)

LECRUBIER J.
 010 (0) / 000(0)

LECRUBIER J.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

PAPEQUE Y.
 001 (0) / 000(0)

BELLEC R.
 

PAPEQUE Y.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE Y.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LECANU A.
 

PAPEQUE Christelle
 100 (0) / 000(F)

GIRAUDET A.
 GIRAUDET A.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

GIRAUDET A.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE C.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

GUILLIER C.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

JOUTEAU A.
 002 (1) / 001(0)

HONORE T.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

HONORE T.
 

THOMAS H.
 PAPEQUE C.

 110 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE C.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

DALIBARD C.
 111 (0) / 000(4)

DALIBARD C.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LOCHON C.
 

 

   
(2D) (SEISHINKAN - BRE)THEPOT Gaelle

(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)GRUNENWALD Margaux
(1D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)BONTE Melanie

(CM) (JC ST SEBASTIEN - PDL)ROUSSEAU Anne Laure
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)LE GOFFIC Maeva

(1D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)BOUSSIQUAULT Valerie
(1D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)BLONDEAU Mathilde

(1D) (jc vallet - PDL)CUSSONNEAU Linda
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)LECRUBIER Justine

(1D) (KUMO - BRE)BELLEC Romane
   

(CM) (JC MONTREUIL JU - PDL)MERITAN Lucile
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)PAPEQUE Yvette

(1D) (JC Argentanais - NOR)LECANU Anne-Laure
   

   
(2D) (JC CHALLANS - PDL)GIRAUDET Amandine

(1D) (ES.BEFFROI - TBO)GUILLIER Clarisse
(2D) (SEISHINKAN - BRE)MOUNIER Aurore

(1D) (N.A.M. - NPC)BEGHIN Fanny
(1D) (JC LES HERBIERS - PDL)JOUTEAU Alexane

   
(2D) (JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL)HONORE Tiffany

   
(2D) (KAWATOKAN - BRE)THOMAS Helene

(CM) (JC MONTREUIL JU - PDL)HOUDEMOND Constance
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)PAPEQUE Christelle

(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)DALIBARD Charlene
(1D) (JJ MURS ERIGNE - PDL)PICARD Lea

(1D) (AS.MONTLOUIS - TBO)LOCHON Christelle
   

GRUNENWALD M.
 GRUNENWALD M.

 110 (0) / 000(0) LE GOFFIC M.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

LE GOFFIC M.
 020 (1) / 001(0)

LE GOFFIC Maeva
 100 (0) / 000(0)

THEPOT G.
 

LE GOFFIC M.
 

MERITAN L.
 LECANU A.

 101 (0) / 000(0) LECRUBIER J.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LECANU A.
 

LECRUBIER J.
 

GIRAUDET A.
  

 GUILLIER C.
 GUILLIER C.

 110 (0) / 000(0)

DALIBARD C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PAPEQUE Yvette
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GUILLIER C.
 

HONORE T.
 

HOUDEMOND C.
 THOMAS H.

 020 (0) / 000(1) DALIBARD C.
 101 (1) / 000(0)

THOMAS H.
 

DALIBARD C.
 

PAPEQUE Y.
 

1. PAPEQUE Christelle EURE JUDO - NOR
2. BONTE Melanie LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC
3. PAPEQUE Yvette EURE JUDO - NOR
3. LE GOFFIC Maeva AJ22 - BRE
5. GIRAUDET Amandine JC CHALLANS - PDL
6. DALIBARD Charlene PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE
7. GUILLIER Clarisse ES.BEFFROI - TBO
7. LECRUBIER Justine CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

CLASSEMENT

 11 



�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 PAPEQUE Christelle EURE JUDO 27 NOR

2 BONTE Melanie LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC

3 PAPEQUE Yvette EURE JUDO 27 NOR

3 LE GOFFIC Maeva AJ22 22 BRE

5 GIRAUDET Amandine JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS 85 PDL

6 DALIBARD Charlene PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

7 GUILLIER Clarisse ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO 37 TBO

7 LECRUBIER Justine C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

9 LECANU Anne-Laure JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS 61 NOR

9 GRUNENWALD Margaux DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

9 HONORE Tiffany JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS 85 PDL

9 THOMAS Helene KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE

13 HOUDEMOND Constance J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE 49 PDL

13 MERITAN Lucile J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE 49 PDL

13 THEPOT Gaelle SEISHINKAN 29 BRE

16 JOUTEAU Alexane JUDO CLUB LES HERBIERS 85 PDL

16 BELLEC Romane KUMO 29 BRE

16 LOCHON Christelle A.S. MONTLOUIS JUDO 37 TBO

16 BOUSSIQUAULT Valerie UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

20 PICARD Lea JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE 49 PDL

20 MOUNIER Aurore SEISHINKAN 29 BRE

20 ROUSSEAU Anne Laure JC ST SEBASTIEN 44 PDL

20 CUSSONNEAU Linda JUDO CLUB DE VALLET 44 PDL

20 BLONDEAU Mathilde DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

20 BEGHIN Fanny NORD ARTS MARTIAUX 59 NPC
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DUPIN L.
 020 (0) / 000(1)

DUPIN L.
 000 (1) / 000(1)

DUPIN L.
 100 (1) / 000(2)

BISSINGER A.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

BARRE A.
 

BISON C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BISON C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DUPIN Lucie
 000 (0) / 000(2)

COULAIS S.
 

DEZIER C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DEZIER C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DEZIER C.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

GIRARD A.
 100 (1) / 000(1)

BORROMEE C.
 101 (1) / 000(0)

BORROMEE C.
 100 (0) / 000(H)

 

(CM) (JCCS - PDL)RENARD Valerie
(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)DUPIN Lucie

(3D) (AJ 61 - NOR)BISSINGER Angelique
(1D) (ECOLE DE JUDO A - PIC)MACHY Melanie

(1D) (JC PONT AUDEMER - NOR)BARRE Anna
   

(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)BISON Celine
(1D) (ASB REZE - PDL)LAURY Lauriane

(1D) (JC THOUARS - PCH)COULAIS Sophie
   

(1D) (JUDO CLUB D IFS - NOR)DEZIER Camille
(CM) (JC ST BARTHELEM - PDL)PAZOLA Johanna

(CM) (JUDO CLUB NOYEN - PDL)AUBERT Justine
(1D) (JC CESSON VERT - 77)GIRARD Anais

(1D) ( JC BACQUEVILLE - NOR)PINEL Manuela
(1D) (J.C LANDEVANT - BRE)BORROMEE Caroline

RENARD V.
 BISSINGER A.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

BISSINGER A.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

BISSINGER Angelique
 110 (0) / 000(0)

BISSINGER A.
 

LAURY L.
 LAURY L.

 020 (2) / 000(0)

BARRE A.
 

BORROMEE C.
 

PAZOLA J.
 COULAIS S.

 100 (0) / 000(F)

COULAIS S.
 110 (1) / 000(1)

BISON Celine
 100 (0) / 000(0)

COULAIS S.
 

PINEL M.
 GIRARD A.

 000 (0) / 000(2)

GIRARD A.
 

BISON C.
 

1. DUPIN Lucie ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR
2. DEZIER Camille JUDO CLUB D IFS - NOR
3. BISON Celine A.M ASNIERES - 92
3. BISSINGER Angelique AJ 61 - NOR
5. BORROMEE Caroline J.C LANDEVANT - BRE
6. COULAIS Sophie JC THOUARS - PCH
7. GIRARD Anais JC CESSON VERT - 77
7. LAURY Lauriane ASB REZE - PDL

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 DUPIN Lucie ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

2 DEZIER Camille JUDO CLUB D IFS 14 NOR

3 BISON Celine A.M ASNIERES 92 92

3 BISSINGER Angelique AJ 61 61 NOR

5 BORROMEE Caroline JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS 56 BRE

6 COULAIS Sophie JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS 79 PCH

7 GIRARD Anais JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS 77 77

7 LAURY Lauriane ASB REZE 44 PDL

9 PAZOLA Johanna JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU 49 PDL

9 BARRE Anna J.C.PT AUDEMER 27 NOR

9 PINEL Manuela JC BACQUEVILLAIS 76 NOR

9 RENARD Valerie JUDO CLUB CENTRE SARTHE 72 PDL

13 AUBERT Justine JUDO CLUB NOYENNAIS 72 PDL

13 MACHY Melanie ECOLE DE JUDO ABBEVILLOISE 80 PIC
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GRATIEN G.
 021 (0) / 000(0) GRATIEN G.

 000 (0) / 000(3)

GRATIEN G.
 020 (1) / 000(0)

GRATIEN G.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRATIEN G.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

ESCAILLE B.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

RESSEGUIER J.
 022 (0) / 000(1) BRUNY C.

 020 (0) / 001(1)
BRUNY C.

 

CHERIGUI N.
 CHERIGUI N.

 001 (1) / 000(0)

MITTON C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ZELY A.
 100 (0) / 000(H)

MITTON C.
 MITTON C.

 020 (1) / 000(3)MENUET C.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

KIERNAN P.
 100 (0) / 000(0) KIERNAN P.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

KIERNAN P.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

MKHEIDZE L.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

GARNIER A.
 

PASQUET D.
 TALMANT A.

 021 (0) / 000(0)TALMANT A.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

MANQUEST F.
 113 (0) / 000(2) MANQUEST F.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

MKHEIDZE L.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

ESTEVES GOMES N.
 

MKHEIDZE L.
 111 (0) / 000(0) MKHEIDZE L.

 010 (0) / 000(2)
PAUSE L.

 
BOUDA Romaric Wend-Yam

 100 (1) / 000(3)

BELLANGER S.
 METONY D.

 101 (0) / 001(0)

VIOLLEAU T.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VIOLLEAU T.
 100 (3) / 000(1)

BOUDA R.
 110 (1) / 000(2)

METONY D.
 013 (0) / 000(0)

VIOLLEAU T.
 100 (0) / 000(0) VIOLLEAU T.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
KERLAU S.

 
BENMOSTEFA R.

 101 (0) / 000(0) BENMOSTEFA R.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

BENMOSTEFA R.
 100 (0) / 011(2)

PEROCHEAU J.
 

DROUET K.
 020 (0) / 000(1) DROUET K.

 110 (0) / 000(0)
BEAUVAL E.

 
BOUDA R.

 101 (0) / 000(0) BOUDA R.
 022 (0) / 000(1)

BOUDA R.
 110 (0) / 000(2)

BOUDA R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BIGAIGNON M.
 

GUYONNET P.
 100 (1) / 001(0) GUYONNET P.

 111 (0) / 000(1)
THIBAUDEAU B.

 

BRUNEAU Y.
 BEYRAND C.

 000 (1) / 000(2)

DELILLE C.
 100 (0) / 001(0)

BEYRAND C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DELILLE C.
 020 (0) / 000(0) DELILLE C.

 110 (0) / 001(H)
DERRIEN P.

 
 

(3D) (DOJO BRESTOIS - BRE)CZAPLA Alexandre
(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)GRATIEN Gilles-Olivier
(1D) (GOINCOURT J. C. - PIC)VILLELEGIER Quentin
(1D) (AJS 77 - 77)ESCAILLE Bastien
(1D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)RESSEGUIER Jordan
(CM) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)NAGAEV Islam
   
(1D) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)BRUNY Carl
(2D) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC)CHERIGUI Nassim
   
(1D) (ENTENTE ROCHELA - PCH)ZELY Axel
(2D) (SO CANDE - PDL)MENUT Maurice
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)MITTON Cedric
   
(4D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)MENUET Charly
(1D) (JUDO CLUB CARQU - PDL)SAGEAT Eliott
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)DUBOIS Julien
(2D) (DREUX.A.C.JUDO - TBO)KIERNAN Peter
   
(1D) (NORT ATHLETIC C - PDL)GARNIER Axel
   
(3D) (JC OLONNAIS - PDL)PASQUET Daniel
(1D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)LE MOAN Maxime
(2D) (AJS 77 - 77)TALMANT Alexandre
(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)MANQUEST Florent
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BOUVET Mathieu
(1D) (COTE DE LUMIERE - PDL)ESTEVES GOMES Nicolas
   
(2D) (NOYON JC - PIC)BELLAFKIH Abdessalam
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)MKHEIDZE Luka
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)PAUSE Lucas
   

(2D) (AJ 61 - NOR)BELLANGER Stanislas
   
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)METONY Dylan
(1D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)BOUVIER Adrien
(2D) (JC NIORT - PCH)FAUCHER Gontran
(3D) (COTE DE LUMIERE - PDL)VIOLLEAU Thomas
   
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)KERLAU Simon
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)BENMOSTEFA Reda
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)LE CUDENNEC David
   
(2D) (JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL)PEROCHEAU Jeremy
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)DROUET Kriss
(2D) (DREUX.A.C.JUDO - TBO)KIERNAN Tony
   
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)BEAUVAL Erwan
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)BOUDA Romaric Wend-Yam
(3D) (A.J.MORBIHAN - BRE)GRILLON Christophe
(2D) ���&�+�Æ�7�(�$�8���*�2�1�7�,�(�5�������3�'�/��BIGAIGNON Marvyn
   
(1D) (JC LILLEBONNAIS - NOR)MERCIER Julien
(1D) (JC VALLEE DU CL - PCH)GUYONNET Pierre
   
(2D) (PRECIGNE US - PDL)THIBAUDEAU Benoit
(2D) (JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL)BRUNEAU Yohann
   
(3D) (J A GOLFE - BRE)BEYRAND Charles
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)LUCAS Robin
(1D) (JUDO CLUB RESSO - PIC)PILLON Ludovic
(1D) (AM LANDRECIES - NPC)DELILLE Charles
(3D) ���/�D�%�R�X�s�[�L�q�U�H�-�8�'�2�������%�5�(��DERRIEN Pierre
   

CZAPLA A.
 

ESCAILLE B.
 100 (0) / 000(0) ESCAILLE B.

 020 (1) / 000(0) ESCAILLE B.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

MANQUEST F.
 020 (1) / 000(1) MANQUEST Florent

 101 (1) / 000(0)

ESCAILLE B.
 BRUNY C.

 MITTON C.
 BELLAFKIH A.

 
BELLAFKIH A.

 100 (0) / 000(3) MANQUEST F.
 020 (0) / 000(1) MANQUEST F.

 020 (1) / 000(0)

PAUSE L.
 MANQUEST F.

 KIERNAN P.
 

VIOLLEAU T.
 FAUCHER G.

 
FAUCHER G.

 111 (0) / 000(0) METONY D.
 111 (0) / 000(0) BENMOSTEFA R.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

BENMOSTEFA R.
 100 (0) / 000(1) MKHEIDZE Luka

 112 (2) / 000(1)

KERLAU S.
 METONY D.

 BENMOSTEFA R.
 GRILLON C.

 
BIGAIGNON M.

 112 (0) / 000(0) GUYONNET P.
 000 (1) / 000(3) DELILLE C.

 012 (0) / 000(0)

BIGAIGNON M.
 GUYONNET P.

 DELILLE C.
 

MKHEIDZE L.
 

1. BOUDA Romaric Wend-Yam EURE JUDO - NOR
2. GRATIEN Gilles-Olivier DOJO NANTAIS - PDL
3. MKHEIDZE Luka JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR
3. MANQUEST Florent ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR
5. VIOLLEAU Thomas COTE DE LUMIERE - PDL
6. BENMOSTEFA Reda DC WASQUEHAL - NPC
7. ESCAILLE Bastien AJS 77 - 77
7. DELILLE Charles AM LANDRECIES - NPC

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 BOUDA Romaric Wend-Yam EURE JUDO 27 NOR

2 GRATIEN Gilles-Olivier DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

3 MKHEIDZE Luka JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

3 MANQUEST Florent ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

5 VIOLLEAU Thomas JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE 85 PDL

6 BENMOSTEFA Reda DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

7 ESCAILLE Bastien AJS 77 77 77

7 DELILLE Charles AM LANDRECIENS-ECOLE A. MARIN 59 NPC

9 KIERNAN Peter DREUX A.C.JUDO 28 TBO

9 METONY Dylan C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

9 GUYONNET Pierre JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 PCH

9 MITTON Cedric AJ 61 61 NOR

13 BRUNY Carl AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

13 BIGAIGNON Marvyn DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN 53 PDL

13 BELLAFKIH Abdessalam JUDO CLUB NOYON 60 PIC

13 FAUCHER Gontran JUDO CLUB NIORTAIS 79 PCH

17 BEYRAND Charles JUDO ARGOET GOLFE 56 BRE

17 DROUET Kriss DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

17 TALMANT Alexandre AJS 77 77 77

17 CHERIGUI Nassim JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX 59 NPC

21 CZAPLA Alexandre DOJO BRESTOIS 29 BRE

21 GRILLON Christophe AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN 56 BRE

21 PAUSE Lucas PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

21 KERLAU Simon PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

25 ZELY Axel ENTENTE ROCHELAUNIS JUDO 17 PCH

25 ESTEVES GOMES Nicolas JUDO COTE DE LUMIERE 85 PDL

25 PEROCHEAU Jeremy JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS 85 PDL

25 BELLANGER Stanislas AJ 61 61 NOR

25 PASQUET Daniel JUDO CLUB OLONNAIS 85 PDL

25 DERRIEN Pierre ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO 35 BRE

25 BRUNEAU Yohann ASSOCIATION J.C. ANDOLLEEN 53 PDL

25 THIBAUDEAU Benoit US PRECIGNE 72 PDL

25 MENUET Charly C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

25 RESSEGUIER Jordan KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL

25 BEAUVAL Erwan JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

25 GARNIER Axel NORT ATHLETIC CLUB 44 PDL

37 BOUVIER Adrien KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL

37 SAGEAT Eliott JUDO CLUB CARQUEFOU 44 PDL

37 NAGAEV Islam BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

37 KIERNAN Tony DREUX A.C.JUDO 28 TBO

37 BOUVET Mathieu C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

37 LE MOAN Maxime DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

37 LUCAS Robin ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

37 PILLON Ludovic JUDO CLUB RESSONTOIS 60 PIC

37 MERCIER Julien JC LILLEBONNAIS USL 76 NOR

37 MENUT Maurice DOJO DU SOC CANDE 49 PDL

37 DUBOIS Julien ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

37 VILLELEGIER Quentin JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT 60 PIC

37 LE CUDENNEC David AJ22 22 BRE
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EGRE K.
 101 (0) / 000(1) COSSEZ Q.

 110 (1) / 000(0)

COSSEZ Q.
 110 (3) / 000(4)

TAMELLIN E.
 000 (1) / 000(3)

RATEL R.
 000 (1) / 000(1)

COSSEZ Q.
 111 (0) / 000(4)

DANO D.
 BORDIN T.

 101 (0) / 001(0)BORDIN T.
 001 (2) / 000(0)

PEILLE A.
 101 (0) / 000(2) ABDELKRIM J.

 102 (1) / 000(3)

TAMELLIN E.
 100 (3) / 000(4)

ABDELKRIM J.
 010 (2) / 000(1)

TAMELLIN E.
 100 (0) / 000(0) TAMELLIN E.

 101 (0) / 000(0)BOUSSARD T.
 020 (0) / 001(0)

PILLOT M.
 102 (0) / 000(2) PILLOT M.

 023 (0) / 000(0)

RATEL R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

RATEL R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

RENAUDINEAU J.
 020 (0) / 010(0)

RECROSIO A.
 011 (1) / 000(2) RATEL R.

 100 (0) / 000(0)RATEL R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

HOUINATO V.
 102 (0) / 000(0) MATHONNET O.

 110 (0) / 000(0)

MATHONNET O.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

MATHONNET O.
 021 (1) / 001(0)

MONNIER N.
 LEROUGE C.

 011 (0) / 000(0)LEROUGE C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ACCARIE Remi
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ORDENER T.
 100 (0) / 000(2) HENRY Q.

 101 (1) / 001(1)

HENRY Q.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

HENRY Q.
 101 (2) / 000(0)

ACCARIE R.
 021 (3) / 000(1)

HENRY Q.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

VRIGNON T.
 VRIGNON T.

 110 (0) / 000(0)MICHAUD L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

VATEL A.
 100 (0) / 000(0) GICQUEL C.

 100 (0) / 011(4)

PERSEHAIS F.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

GICQUEL C.
 100 (0) / 000(2)

PERSEHAIS F.
 100 (0) / 000(1) PERSEHAIS F.

 101 (2) / 000(0)MAUBERT G.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

AIT-TALEB R.
 100 (0) / 000(0) AIT-TALEB R.

 001 (0) / 000(2)

LECOEUVRE R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ACCARIE R.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

TERASA R.
 000 (0) / 000(3)

LECOEUVRE R.
 102 (1) / 011(3) LECOEUVRE R.

 110 (1) / 000(2)GRUDET J.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

PELERIN M.
 110 (0) / 000(H) PELERIN M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

ACCARIE R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

FREULON-AUVRAY T.
 

ACCARIE R.
 101 (1) / 000(0) ACCARIE R.

 011 (0) / 000(0)GUIMENDEGO L.
 100 (0) / 000(4)

 

(2D) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)EGRE Kevin
(1D) (E.L.J 29 - BRE)FASSOT Jeremy
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)COSSEZ Quentin
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)NEDELEC Jord
   
(1D) (JC ST SEBASTIEN - PDL)DANO Denis
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)LAOT Thibaut
(1D) (JC VALLEE DU CL - PCH)BORDIN Terence
(2D) (KUMO - BRE)RUSSAOUEN Florian
(CB) (GOINCOURT J. C. - PIC)PEILLE Andoni
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)ABDELKRIM Jawad
(1D) (JC LENSOIS - NPC)BOUZIDI Valentin
(1D) (RED STAR C.MONT - 93)TAMELLIN Elias
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)PETIT Paul
(2D) (LE MANS JC - PDL)BOUSSARD Thomas
(1D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)MARCHAND Thibault
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)PILLOT Martin
(1D) (PAYS GALLO - BRE)PAULIN Adrien
(1D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)BONNET Raphael
(1D) ���6�7�(�/�8�&�(���7�+�2�8�$�5�e�������3�'�/��RENAUDINEAU Jeff
(1D) (ATLANTIQUE JUDO - PCH)GOUSSEAU Antoine
(1D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)RECROSIO Arnaud
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)JEZEQUEL Evan
(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)RATEL Romain
(1D) (JC CESSON VERT - 77)HOUINATO Valentin
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)BERNARDINI Nicolas
(1D) (J A GOLFE - BRE)MATHONNET Olivier
(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)BROCHOIRE Alexis
   
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)MONNIER Nicolas
(2D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)MAZURIER Alexandre
(2D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)LEROUGE Christophe

(1D) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)ORDENER Tanguy
(1D) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)LE MOAL Quentin
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)HENRY Quentin
(2D) (J A GOLFE - BRE)ZADI Remi
(1D) ���&�+�Æ�7�(�$�8���*�2�1�7�,�(�5�������3�'�/��VRIGNON Theo
   
(CM) (JC VALOGNES - NOR)PHILIPPE Valentin
(1D) (JC VALLEE DU CL - PCH)MICHAUD Leo
(1D) (Pont Ste Maxenc - PIC)VATEL Aurelien
(2D) (JC DES MAUGES - PDL)MENARD Benoit
(1D) (SGS JUDO - 91)GICQUEL Clement
(2D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)LE CLEAC H Vincent
(2D) (SGS JUDO - 91)PERSEHAIS Francois
(2D) (AJ22 - BRE)RAOUL Alan
(1D) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC)MAUBERT Guillaume
(1D) (ENTENTE ROCHELA - PCH)TRIBUTSCH Matthieu
(1D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)AIT-TALEB Rachid
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BRUCKMANN Niels
(3D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)GALLAS Sebastien
(2D) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)TERASA Raphael
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)HUET Francois
(CM) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)LECOEUVRE Rayan
(1D) (ANTONNIERE JC72 - PDL)GRUDET Julien
(5D) (ADGQ-JCMST-PAUL - REU)LALLEMAND Julien
(1D) (A JUDO BELON ET - BRE)PELLETER Kevin
(2D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)PELERIN Matthieu
   
(1D) (ENTENTE JUDO BO - NOR)FREULON-AUVRAY Thomas
(1D) (JKC BOULOGNE - NPC)ACCARIE Remi
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)LAOT Quentin
(1D) (ES.AUNEAU - TBO)LOMBARD-RAMEL Thibault
(1D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)GUIMENDEGO Louis Marie

PETIT P.
 

BOUSSARD T.
 020 (0) / 000(0) ABDELKRIM J.

 111 (0) / 000(1) COSSEZ Q.
 001 (3) / 000(3)

MATHONNET O.
 001 (1) / 001(2) MATHONNET Olivier

 001 (1) / 000(1)

BOUSSARD T.
 ABDELKRIM J.

 COSSEZ Q.
 JEZEQUEL E.

 
RECROSIO A.

 100 (0) / 000(H) PILLOT M.
 021 (0) / 000(0) MATHONNET O.

 100 (1) / 000(0)

RECROSIO A.
 PILLOT M.

 MATHONNET O.
 

HENRY Q.
 ZADI R.

 
ZADI R.

 111 (0) / 000(M) ZADI R.
 100 (1) / 003(1) PERSEHAIS F.

 001 (0) / 001(2)

PERSEHAIS F.
 112 (0) / 000(0) PERSEHAIS Francois

 020 (0) / 000(0)

ORDENER T.
 VRIGNON T.

 PERSEHAIS F.
 LAOT Q.

 
LAOT Q.

 100 (1) / 001(1) LAOT Q.
 100 (0) / 000(0) LAOT Q.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

GUIMENDEGO L.
 PELERIN M.

 LECOEUVRE R.
 

TAMELLIN E.
 

1. ACCARIE Remi JKC BOULOGNE - NPC
2. RATEL Romain A.M ASNIERES - 92
3. MATHONNET Olivier J A GOLFE - BRE
3. PERSEHAIS Francois SGS JUDO - 91
5. TAMELLIN Elias RED STAR C.MONT - 93
6. HENRY Quentin JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR
7. LAOT Quentin AJ22 - BRE
7. COSSEZ Quentin CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 ACCARIE Remi JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE 62 NPC

2 RATEL Romain A.M ASNIERES 92 92

3 MATHONNET Olivier JUDO ARGOET GOLFE 56 BRE

3 PERSEHAIS Francois STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 91

5 TAMELLIN Elias RED STAR C.MONTREUIL 93 93

6 HENRY Quentin JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

7 LAOT Quentin AJ22 22 BRE

7 COSSEZ Quentin C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

9 ZADI Remi JUDO ARGOET GOLFE 56 BRE

9 PILLOT Martin DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

9 LECOEUVRE Rayan DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

9 ABDELKRIM Jawad DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

13 PELERIN Matthieu J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

13 BOUSSARD Thomas JUDO CLUB DU MANS 72 PDL

13 RECROSIO Arnaud J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

13 VRIGNON Theo DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN 53 PDL

17 LEROUGE Christophe JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

17 AIT-TALEB Rachid BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

17 BORDIN Terence JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 PCH

17 GICQUEL Clement STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 91

21 GUIMENDEGO Louis Marie UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

21 JEZEQUEL Evan AJ22 22 BRE

21 ORDENER Tanguy BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

21 PETIT Paul EURE JUDO 27 NOR

25 GRUDET Julien ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72 72 PDL

25 MAUBERT Guillaume JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX 59 NPC

25 TERASA Raphael J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL

25 PEILLE Andoni JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT 60 PIC

25 FREULON-AUVRAY Thomas ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE 14 NOR

25 RENAUDINEAU Jeff STE LUCE JUDO-JUJITSU 44 PDL

25 MICHAUD Leo JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 PCH

25 MONNIER Nicolas AJ 61 61 NOR

25 HOUINATO Valentin JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS 77 77

25 VATEL Aurelien JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE 60 PIC

25 DANO Denis JC ST SEBASTIEN 44 PDL

25 EGRE Kevin BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

37 FASSOT Jeremy ELORN- LEON- JUDO 29 (E-L-J29) 29 BRE

37 GALLAS Sebastien JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH

37 MENARD Benoit J C DES MAUGES 49 PDL

37 LE CLEAC H Vincent DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

37 PAULIN Adrien JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE

37 RAOUL Alan AJ22 22 BRE

37 BOUZIDI Valentin JC LENSOIS 62 NPC

37 LAOT Thibaut AJ22 22 BRE

37 BERNARDINI Nicolas PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

37 HUET Francois PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

37 NEDELEC Jord ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

37 GOUSSEAU Antoine ATLANTIQUE JUDO 17 PCH

37 PELLETER Kevin A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN 29 BRE

37 MARCHAND Thibault JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH

37 PHILIPPE Valentin JUDO CLUB VALOGNES 50 NOR

37 LOMBARD-RAMEL Thibault ENTENTE SPORTIVE JUDO AUNEAU 28 TBO

37 RUSSAOUEN Florian KUMO 29 BRE

37 BONNET Raphael UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

37 TRIBUTSCH Matthieu ENTENTE ROCHELAUNIS JUDO 17 PCH

37 LALLEMAND Julien A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL 97 REU

37 BROCHOIRE Alexis UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

37 BRUCKMANN Niels C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

37 LE MOAL Quentin ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL

37 MAZURIER Alexandre LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC
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GAMBELA G.
 100 (0) / 000(H) GAMBELA G.

 110 (0) / 000(H)

GAMBELA G.
 013 (0) / 000(0)

GAMBELA G.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GAMBELA G.
 000 (1) / 000(2)

ERIALC X.
 100 (0) / 001(H)

PENANHOAT S.
 100 (0) / 000(0) LIAIGRE J.

 100 (0) / 000(0)LIAIGRE J.
 011 (0) / 001(1)

BRIEC E.
 100 (0) / 000(1) TAMELLIN S.

 021 (1) / 000(2)

TAMELLIN S.
 011 (1) / 000(2)

TAMELLIN S.
 100 (0) / 001(0)

BETHAN G.
 100 (1) / 000(0) BETHAN G.

 000 (0) / 000(2)PUREN B.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

CHAUVE G.
 100 (0) / 000(0) CHAUVE G.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRANDHOMME L.
 100 (1) / 000(2)

ROBERT A.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

SAVRE B.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRANDHOMME L.
 020 (0) / 000(0) GRANDHOMME L.

 101 (0) / 000(H)VALLAIS T.
 100 (0) / 000(X)

CLEGUER F.
 100 (0) / 000(0) ROBERT A.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

ROBERT A.
 100 (0) / 001(0)

ROBERT A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LELIEVRE A.
 020 (0) / 000(1) LELIEVRE A.

 010 (0) / 001(2)DESALEUX T.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

MAUBERT Jonathan
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PASCOET A.
 021 (0) / 000(0) VILMONT V.

 010 (0) / 000(0)

VILMONT V.
 002 (0) / 000(1)

LABIAUX L.
 020 (1) / 000(0)

MAUBERT J.
 001 (3) / 000(0)

VILMONT V.
 100 (2) / 010(0)

MAGOMEDOV S.
 110 (1) / 000(0) MAGOMEDOV S.

 101 (3) / 000(1)BRIGANT V.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

QUILLET G.
 100 (0) / 000(1) LABIAUX L.

 001 (1) / 000(3)

LABIAUX L.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

LABIAUX L.
 101 (0) / 000(H)

KNAUER T.
 020 (1) / 000(0) KNAUER T.

 110 (0) / 000(0)GESLIN F.
 100 (0) / 010(1)

HEDOUIN A.
 100 (0) / 000(0) HEDOUIN A.

 010 (1) / 000(0)

CARIOU M.
 100 (2) / 000(4)

MAUBERT J.
 111 (0) / 000(2)

BIANCHERI T.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

VIEVILLE P.
 111 (0) / 000(0) CARIOU M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)CARIOU M.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

DAMBO W.
 021 (0) / 010(2) MAUBERT J.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

MAUBERT J.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

MAUBERT J.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DELAUNAY T.
 LEFRANCOIS Q.

 100 (0) / 000(0)LEFRANCOIS Q.
 102 (0) / 010(H)

 

(2D) (NOYON JC - PIC)LEBRUN Michel
(CM) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)GAMBELA Guerts
(CB) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)ERIALC Xavier-Gil
(1D) (JUDO 85 - PDL)CHARBONNIER Julien
(1D) (JC VALLEE DU CL - PCH)CHAFAUX Alexandre
(2D) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)PENANHOAT Steven
(2D) (DOJO SANSHIRO - BRE)LINDEN Jacques
(1D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)LIAIGRE Jocelyn
(1D) (SARGE JC - PDL)DUVEAU Thomas
(3D) (AJ22 - BRE)BRIEC Erwan
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)DOUVILLE Guillaume
(CM) (RED STAR C.MONT - 93)TAMELLIN Sammy
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)BETHAN Geoffrey
(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)MORIZIO Maxime
(1D) (KETSUGO ANGERS - PDL)MENARD Lou
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)PUREN Benjamin
(1D) (ANILLE BRAYE JU - PDL)SIMOES Guillaume
(1D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)CHAUVE Gregoire
(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)SAVRE Benjamin
(4D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)DAVIGO Erwan
(2D) (LOIS.CULT.MARTI - NOR)GRANDHOMME Lucien
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BLANCHARD Yann
(1D) ���&�+�Æ�7�(�$�8���*�2�1�7�,�(�5�������3�'�/��VALLAIS Thomas
(CM) (HARNES 62 - NPC)MAHMOUDI Ismael
(2D) (LE_MANS_SOM - PDL)PASQUIER Benjamin
(2D) (DOJO DES ABERS - BRE)CLEGUER Fabien
(1D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)BIZIEUX Etienne
(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)ROBERT Arthur
(1D) (ASPTT ANGERS - PDL)LELIEVRE Adrien
(1D) (KAWATOKAN - BRE)POQUERUSSE Erwan
(2D) (AJS 77 - 77)DESALEUX Teddy
(CM) (AJ 61 - NOR)LEFRANCOIS Vincen

(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)POSTEC Thomas
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)PASCOET Alexandre
(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)KOULIKOFF Dimitri
(2D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)VILMONT Vicky
(2D) (AJS 77 - 77)DURANT Thomas
(CM) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)MAGOMEDOV Serajoutdine
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)VIERLING Marc
(3D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)BRIGANT Vincent
(4D) (JUDO CLUB LONGU - PIC)QUILLET Gregory
(1D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)DUPUY Nicolas
(1D) (J C MAYENNAIS - PDL)DESCHAMPS Jasmin
(2D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)LABIAUX Lyderic
(1D) (JC THOUARS - PCH)KNAUER Thomas
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)HOCQUARD Alexandre
(1D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)LE MARECHAL Alan
(2D) (AJ 61 - NOR)GESLIN Florian
(1D) (ALL SCORFF JUDO - BRE)LECOMTE Pierre Yves
(2D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)HEDOUIN Alexandre
(1D) (J.C.AIGREFEUILL - PCH)BIANCHERI Tony
(1D) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)BEUCHARD Aurelien
(CV) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)VIEVILLE Paul
(3D) (ANTONNIERE JC72 - PDL)TANSORIER Mickael
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)RENAULT Valentin
(2D) (DP LORIENT - BRE)CARIOU Mickael
(1D) (EURE JUDO - NOR)DAMBO William
(1D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)PERCHE Marc-Antoine
(1D) (NORT ATHLETIC C - PDL)MOULARD Yvann
(2D) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC)MAUBERT Jonathan
   
(2D) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)DELAUNAY Thomas
(2D) (DOJO BRO FOEN - BRE)TOUCHARD Fabien
(CM) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)LEFRANCOIS Quentin

LEBRUN M.
 

LEBRUN M.
 001 (2) / 000(1) LEBRUN M.

 100 (1) / 000(1) TAMELLIN S.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

TAMELLIN S.
 100 (0) / 000(0) TAMELLIN Sammy

 101 (0) / 000(0)

ERIALC X.
 LIAIGRE J.

 TAMELLIN S.
 BIZIEUX E.

 
BIZIEUX E.

 100 (0) / 000(1) LELIEVRE A.
 102 (0) / 000(0) LELIEVRE A.

 003 (2) / 001(0)

CLEGUER F.
 LELIEVRE A.

 GRANDHOMME L.
 

LABIAUX L.
 DESCHAMPS J.

 
QUILLET G.

 021 (0) / 000(0) QUILLET G.
 100 (0) / 000(F) VILMONT V.

 100 (1) / 000(1)

VILMONT V.
 100 (0) / 000(0) VILMONT Vicky

 101 (0) / 000(1)

QUILLET G.
 KNAUER T.

 VILMONT V.
 MOULARD Y.

 
DAMBO W.

 100 (1) / 000(0) DAMBO W.
 111 (0) / 000(0) CARIOU M.

 001 (1) / 000(2)

DAMBO W.
 LEFRANCOIS Q.

 CARIOU M.
 

ROBERT A.
 

1. MAUBERT Jonathan JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC
2. GAMBELA Guerts BLANC MESNIL SP - 93
3. VILMONT Vicky UJ37.TOURS - TBO
3. TAMELLIN Sammy RED STAR C.MONT - 93
5. ROBERT Arthur DOJO NANTAIS - PDL
6. LABIAUX Lyderic LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC
7. LELIEVRE Adrien ASPTT ANGERS - PDL
7. CARIOU Mickael DP LORIENT - BRE

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 MAUBERT Jonathan JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX 59 NPC

2 GAMBELA Guerts BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

3 VILMONT Vicky UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

3 TAMELLIN Sammy RED STAR C.MONTREUIL 93 93

5 ROBERT Arthur DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

6 LABIAUX Lyderic LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC

7 LELIEVRE Adrien ASPTT ANGERS JUDO 49 PDL

7 CARIOU Mickael DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT 56 BRE

9 GRANDHOMME Lucien LOIS.CULT.MARTIN EGLISE 76 NOR

9 DAMBO William EURE JUDO 27 NOR

9 LEBRUN Michel JUDO CLUB NOYON 60 PIC

9 QUILLET Gregory JUDO CLUB LONGUEAU 80 PIC

13 LIAIGRE Jocelyn J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

13 BIZIEUX Etienne UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

13 LEFRANCOIS Quentin AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

13 KNAUER Thomas JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS 79 PCH

17 MAGOMEDOV Serajoutdine J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

17 CHAUVE Gregoire A.M ASNIERES 92 92

17 BETHAN Geoffrey JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

17 HEDOUIN Alexandre JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

21 MOULARD Yvann NORT ATHLETIC CLUB 44 PDL

21 ERIALC Xavier-Gil LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC

21 DESCHAMPS Jasmin J C MAYENNAIS 53 PDL

21 CLEGUER Fabien DOJO DES ABERS 29 BRE

25 BIANCHERI Tony J.C.AIGREFEUILLE 17 PCH

25 GESLIN Florian AJ 61 61 NOR

25 VIEVILLE Paul BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

25 PASCOET Alexandre ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

25 PENANHOAT Steven AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

25 PUREN Benjamin C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

25 DELAUNAY Thomas J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL

25 BRIEC Erwan AJ22 22 BRE

25 VALLAIS Thomas DOJO CASTROGONTERIEN 53 PDL

25 SAVRE Benjamin ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

25 DESALEUX Teddy AJS 77 77 77

25 BRIGANT Vincent DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

37 SIMOES Guillaume ANILLE BRAYE JUDO ST CALAIS 72 PDL

37 MORIZIO Maxime DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

37 MAHMOUDI Ismael JC HARNESIEN 62 NPC

37 LECOMTE Pierre Yves JUDO CLUB ALLIANCE DU SCORFF 56 BRE

37 RENAULT Valentin EURE JUDO 27 NOR

37 POSTEC Thomas PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

37 BLANCHARD Yann C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

37 DUPUY Nicolas UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

37 DOUVILLE Guillaume ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

37 DUVEAU Thomas JUDO CLUB DE SARGE 72 PDL

37 LINDEN Jacques DOJO SANSHIRO 29 BRE

37 MENARD Lou KETSUGO ANGERS 49 PDL

37 LEFRANCOIS Vincen AJ 61 61 NOR

37 VIERLING Marc JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

37 LE MARECHAL Alan JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

37 PERCHE Marc-Antoine C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

37 CHARBONNIER Julien JUDO 85 85 PDL

37 CHAFAUX Alexandre JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 PCH

37 POQUERUSSE Erwan KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE 35 BRE

37 TANSORIER Mickael ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72 72 PDL

37 KOULIKOFF Dimitri UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

37 TOUCHARD Fabien DOJO BRO FOEN 29 BRE

37 PASQUIER Benjamin STADE OLYMPIQUE DU MAINE 72 PDL

37 DURANT Thomas AJS 77 77 77

37 HOCQUARD Alexandre DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

37 BEUCHARD Aurelien ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL
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37 DAVIGO Erwan JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE
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DUGUE B.
 BEUCHARD C.

 101 (1) / 000(0)

PERSEHAIS T.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

FLAUW P.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

FLAUW P.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BEUCHARD C.
 

PERSEHAIS T.
 PERSEHAIS T.

 110 (0) / 000(4)
RIOU M.

 

POISSON C.
 GRIFFON T.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

FLAUW P.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

GRIFFON T.
 

FOUQUET S.
 FLAUW P.

 020 (0) / 000(0)
FLAUW P.

 

COPADO A.
 COPADO A.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

COPADO A.
 100 (1) / 011(2)

COPADO A.
 010 (2) / 000(0)

OUKHIAR K.
 100 (1) / 000(4)

REMILIEN M.
 REMILIEN M.

 110 (0) / 000(0)
CHUSSEAU A.

 

GUERREY J.
 GUERREY J.

 101 (1) / 012(3)

FEREOL A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

PITHON R.
 

DUVAL B.
 FEREOL A.

 021 (0) / 000(0)
FEREOL A.

 

VIVIER S.
 DONOT M.

 101 (1) / 000(2)

DONOT M.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

DONOT M.
 010 (2) / 001(2)

GUILLOT-
ROSSELOT J.

 000 (1) / 000(2)

DONOT M.
 

GUILHAMAT A.
 LECHARTIER R.

 100 (1) / 003(0)
LECHARTIER R.

 

ALTAMIROV A.
 ALTAMIROV A.

 101 (0) / 012(0)

GRIMM M.
 021 (0) / 000(1)

LESELLIER F.
 

CORNET D.
 GRIMM M.

 020 (0) / 000(1)
GRIMM M.

 

GUILLOT-ROSSELOT J.
 GUILLOT-ROSSELOT J.

 100 (0) / 000(2)

GUILLOT-ROSSELOT J.
 001 (0) / 000(3)

GUILLOT-ROSSELOT J.
 101 (0) / 000(2)

CHAPELON J.
 

BONIS C.
 GUIGON A.

 020 (0) / 000(0)
GUIGON A.

 

LEFEUVRE T.
 LEFEUVRE T.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEVEZIEL L.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

AUFFRET L.
 

JOSEPH R.
 LEVEZIEL L.

 002 (0) / 001(1)
LEVEZIEL L.

 
 

   
(CM) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)DUGUE Briag
(1D) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)BEUCHARD Corentin
   
   
(1D) (SGS JUDO - 91)PERSEHAIS Tony
   
(2D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)RIOU Maxime
(1D) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)POISSON Clement
   
(1D) (J C MAYENNAIS - PDL)GRIFFON Theo
   
   
(1D) (A.L.ST BRIEUC J - BRE)�)�2�8�4�8�(�7���6�p�E�D�V�W�L�H�Q

(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)FLAUW Pierre
   
   
(1D) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)COPADO Adrien
(2D) (U.S.MOUY JUDO - PIC)NOEL Franck
(1D) (HARNES 62 - NPC)OUKHIAR Khalid
   
(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)REMILIEN Mickael
(1D) (JUDO 85 - PDL)CHUSSEAU Antoine
   
(3D) (DOJO DES ABERS - BRE)GUERREY Julien
   
(1D) (OJ CHEMILLE - PDL)PITHON Romain
   
(1D) ���-�&�9�D�O�O�p�H���G���$�Y�U�H�������7�%�2��DUVAL Benjamin
   
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)FEREOL Alexandre
   

   
(2D) (JUDO CLUB GORRO - PDL)VIVIER Stephane
(2D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)DONOT Michael
   
   
(1D) (J.C.BRESSUIRAIS - PCH)GUILHAMAT Alex
(2D) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)LECHARTIER Renaud
   
(CB) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)ALTAMIROV Alan Said Magomed
   
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)LESELLIER Francois
   
   
(1D) (LE MANS ASL CER - PDL)CORNET Dorian
   
(2D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)GRIMM Maxime
   
(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)GUILLOT-ROSSELOT Joris
   
(3D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)CHAPELON Johann
   
(1D) (AS.VENNECY - TBO)BONIS Camille
(1D) (LILLE U.C.JUDO - NPC)GUIGON Adrien
   
(2D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)LEFEUVRE Theo
   
(2D) (JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL)AUFFRET Louis-Xavier
   
   
(3D) (CHAPEL.ST.MESM1 - TBO)JOSEPH Romain
(2D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)LEVEZIEL Ludovic
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TERNARD L.
 MAYEU D.

 113 (0) / 000(0)

MAYEU D.
 011 (0) / 000(1)

MOREL J.
 111 (0) / 000(0)

ALLICHE S.
 010 (1) / 000(1)

MAYEU D.
 

COTIN J.
 YAO M.

 110 (0) / 000(0)
YAO M.

 

BOSSOREIL J.
 BOSSOREIL J.

 100 (0) / 001(0)

MOREL J.
 100 (0) / 000(2)

DUCHEMIN G.
 

MOREL J.
 MOREL J.

 111 (1) / 000(0)
KORCZYNSKI C.

 

DORLEANS Q.
 ALLICHE S.

 100 (0) / 000(1)

ALLICHE S.
 101 (1) / 000(1)

ALLICHE S.
 000 (0) / 000(1)

ALLICHE S.
 

LAROCHELLE F.
 LAROCHELLE F.

 100 (0) / 000(1)
BOIDIN M.

 

CARGNELUTTI M.
 ANNE C.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

JANVIER A.
 100 (1) / 000(4)

ANNE C.
 

JANVIER A.
 JANVIER A.

 110 (0) / 000(0)
FUMOUX L.

 

AKAMWICKA C.
 AKAMWICKA C.

 112 (2) / 000(4)

AKAMWICKA C.
 100 (1) / 000(2)

DOLLEANS B.
 100 (2) / 001(3)

DOLLEANS B.
 010 (1) / 001(1)

THABET S.
 

RIALLIN C.
 BALCOU M.

 100 (1) / 000(0)
BALCOU M.

 

DOLLEANS B.
 DOLLEANS B.

 110 (0) / 000(2)

DOLLEANS B.
 021 (0) / 001(1)

LEPILLEUR T.
 

MORON P.
 ABJEAN G.

 100 (0) / 010(0)
ABJEAN G.

 

LE GALL T.
 TASSIER L.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

TASSIER L.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

JOIN D.
 100 (1) / 001(0)

TASSIER L.
 

LUNARI D.
 LESELLIER F.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
LESELLIER F.

 

JEAN BUREL R.
 JOIN D.

 021 (0) / 000(0)

JOIN D.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

JOIN D.
 

DUBOIS A.
 BOISNARD A.

 022 (0) / 011(0)
BOISNARD A.

 
 

FLAUW P.
 100 (2) / 000(0) FLAUW Pierre

 101 (1) / 000(1)ALLICHE S.
 001 (1) / 000(2)

(1D) (AMICALE CARTERE - CHA)TERNARD Landry
   
   
(2D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)MAYEU David
(1D) (ANTONNIERE JC72 - PDL)COTIN Jason
   
   
(1D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)YAO Morency
   
(3D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BOSSOREIL Julien
   
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)DUCHEMIN Guillaume
(2D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)MOREL Julien
   
   
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)KORCZYNSKI Clement
(1D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)DORLEANS Quentin
   
(2D) (SGS JUDO - 91)ALLICHE Sabri
   
   
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)LAROCHELLE Florian
   
(2D) (JUDO PLAISIR 56 - BRE)BOIDIN Matthieu
(1D) (DOJO BRESTOIS - BRE)CARGNELUTTI Matteo
   
   
(2D) (JC Argentanais - NOR)ANNE Corentin
   
(1D) (BOURGES JUDO - TBO)JANVIER Arnaud
(3D) (JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL)FUMOUX Laurent
   

(1D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)AKAMWICKA Christian
   
   
(1D) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC)THABET Sofiane
(2D) (J C MAYENNAIS - PDL)RIALLIN Clement
   
(1D) (ACP JUDO - BRE)BALCOU Mickael
   
(3D) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)DOLLEANS Baptiste
   
(2D) (J.C. FAYACAIN - NOR)LEPILLEUR Thomas
   
(2D) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)MORON Pierre-Yves
   
(2D) (DOJO DES ABERS - BRE)ABJEAN Gwendal
   
(2D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)LE GALL Tristan
   
   
(1D) (U.J.L.V - PDL)TASSIER Loris
(1D) (AS.VENNECY - TBO)LUNARI Damien
   
(3D) (AJ 61 - NOR)LESELLIER Florian
   
   
(CV) (A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR)JEAN BUREL Romuald
   
(2D) (umobeaumont sur - 95)JOIN David
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)DUBOIS Anthony
   
   
(1D) (JC NAZAIRIEN - PDL)BOISNARD Arnaud

(1D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)FLAUW Pierre
(2D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)GUILLOT-ROSSELOT Joris

(2D) (SGS JUDO - 91)ALLICHE Sabri
(3D) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)DOLLEANS Baptiste

1. FLAUW Pierre DC WASQUEHAL - NPC
2. ALLICHE Sabri SGS JUDO - 91
3. DOLLEANS Baptiste AM ST GEORGES - TBO
3. GUILLOT-ROSSELOT Joris DOJO NANTAIS - PDL
5. COPADO Adrien A.G.CAENNAISE - NOR
5. JOIN David umobeaumont sur - 95
5. MOREL Julien UJ37.TOURS - TBO
5. DONOT Michael JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 FLAUW Pierre DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

2 ALLICHE Sabri STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 91

3 DOLLEANS Baptiste ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO

3 GUILLOT-ROSSELOT Joris DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

5 COPADO Adrien AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

5 JOIN David BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO 95 95

5 MOREL Julien UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

5 DONOT Michael JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

9 TASSIER Loris UNION JUDO LITTORAL VENDEE 85 PDL

9 GRIMM Maxime DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

9 PERSEHAIS Tony STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS 91 91

9 LEVEZIEL Ludovic ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

9 AKAMWICKA Christian BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

9 FEREOL Alexandre AJ 61 61 NOR

9 MAYEU David JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

9 JANVIER Arnaud BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

17 LECHARTIER Renaud AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

17 BEUCHARD Corentin ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL

17 GRIFFON Theo J C MAYENNAIS 53 PDL

17 ANNE Corentin JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS 61 NOR

17 GUIGON Adrien LILLE U.C.JUDO 59 NPC

17 ABJEAN Gwendal DOJO DES ABERS 29 BRE

17 LEFEUVRE Theo PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

17 BALCOU Mickael ATHLETIC CLUB DE PENVENAN 22 BRE

17 BOSSOREIL Julien C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

17 BOISNARD Arnaud JC NAZAIRIEN 44 PDL

17 ALTAMIROV Alan Said Magomed BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

17 REMILIEN Mickael A.M ASNIERES 92 92

17 LESELLIER Florian AJ 61 61 NOR

17 LAROCHELLE Florian JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

17 GUERREY Julien DOJO DES ABERS 29 BRE

17 YAO Morency A.M ASNIERES 92 92

33 COTIN Jason ANTONNIERE JUDO CLUB 72 72 PDL

33 DORLEANS Quentin J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

33 GUILHAMAT Alex JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS 79 PCH

33 KORCZYNSKI Clement DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

33 LE GALL Tristan CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

33 TERNARD Landry AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS 51 CHA

33 BOIDIN Matthieu JUDO PLAISIR 56 56 BRE

33 RIALLIN Clement J C MAYENNAIS 53 PDL

33 DUBOIS Anthony PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

33 LESELLIER Francois AJ 61 61 NOR

33 CHUSSEAU Antoine JUDO 85 85 PDL

33 CORNET Dorian SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO 72 PDL

33 THABET Sofiane JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX 59 NPC

33 BONIS Camille AS VENNECY JUDO 45 TBO

33 DUCHEMIN Guillaume ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

33 CARGNELUTTI Matteo DOJO BRESTOIS 29 BRE

33 CHAPELON Johann CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

33 VIVIER Stephane JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS 53 PDL

33 DUGUE Briag PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

33 FUMOUX Laurent JC NAZAIRIEN 44 PDL

33 DUVAL Benjamin JUDO CLUB VALLEE D AVRE 28 TBO

33 MORON Pierre-Yves ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL

33 PITHON Romain OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE 49 PDL

33 POISSON Clement BOURGES JUDO 18 TBO

33 LUNARI Damien AS VENNECY JUDO 45 TBO

33 JOSEPH Romain CCAM JUDO/JUJITSU LA CHAPELLE 45 TBO

33 LEPILLEUR Thomas J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM 14 NOR

33 RIOU Maxime JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

33 AUFFRET Louis-Xavier JC NAZAIRIEN 44 PDL

33 OUKHIAR Khalid JC HARNESIEN 62 NPC
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33 JEAN BUREL Romuald AVANT GARDE CAEN 14 NOR

33 �)�2�8�4�8�(�7���6�p�E�D�V�W�L�H�Q A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO 22 BRE

65 NOEL Franck U.S.MOUY JUDO 60 PIC
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JAUNATRE M.
 100 (0) / 000(4) JAUNATRE M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

DINARD N.
 100 (1) / 011(0)

LE BOT A.
 111 (1) / 000(1)

AUDEJEAN R.
 021 (0) / 000(1)

BERVOET J.
 

BUGUELLOU D.
 DINARD N.

 020 (1) / 000(1)DINARD N.
 000 (0) / 000(3)

REGNAULT R.
 ILHAMY A.

 110 (1) / 000(3)

LE BOT A.
 010 (0) / 000(1)

ILHAMY A.
 

BOULET M.
 010 (2) / 000(2) LE BOT A.

 100 (2) / 000(4)
LE BOT A.

 

CHAPELLE M.
 THIONNET E.

 112 (0) / 000(0)

THIONNET E.
 112 (0) / 000(1)

AUDEJEAN R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

THIONNET E.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

MICHELET M.
 MICHELET M.

 020 (1) / 000(1)BORVAL N.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ROLLAND A.
 AUDEJEAN R.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

AUDEJEAN R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

AUDEJEAN R.
 000 (0) / 000(0)

CAPITAINE X.
 GAUDY F.

 100 (0) / 000(H)GAUDY F.
 100 (0) / 000(1)

OLIVAR Cedric
 002 (0) / 002(1)

MANIE O.
 100 (0) / 000(0) MANIE O.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

OLIVAR C.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

OLIVAR C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

OLIVAR C.
 101 (1) / 010(2)

FRANCOIS R.
 

OLIVAR C.
 OLIVAR C.

 110 (0) / 000(2)
DEPOUEZ P.

 

MOCAER S.
 LANDAU C.

 020 (2) / 000(2)

PAUMIER J.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LANDAU C.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

FORTHOFFER P.
 100 (0) / 000(0) PAUMIER J.

 100 (0) / 010(0)
PAUMIER J.

 
NETTE S.

 100 (0) / 000(0) NETTE S.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

LEGEAY R.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

HABASQUE M.
 002 (2) / 001(2)

PENNEC N.
 

LEGEAY R.
 110 (0) / 001(0) LEGEAY R.

 013 (2) / 010(0)
PHILIPPE L.

 

RABY C.
 BOUDERGUI S.

 101 (0) / 000(1)

HABASQUE M.
 110 (1) / 001(1)

BOUDERGUI S.
 100 (2) / 000(3)

HABASQUE M.
 020 (2) / 000(2) HABASQUE M.

 010 (1) / 001(1)
HOMO N.

 
 

(1D) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)DURAND Damien
(2D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)JAUNATRE Maxime
(CM) (JC VIVONNE - PCH)BERVOET Jordan
   
(1D) (ARGOAT JUDO CLU - BRE)BUGUELLOU David
   
(1D) (umobeaumont sur - 95)LEDUC Cedric
(2D) (JUDO ANCENIS - PDL)DINARD Nicolas
(2D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)REGNAULT Romuald
   
(1D) (ST SEBASTIEN SP - NOR)ILHAMY Adam
   
(CM) (LE MANS ASL CER - PDL)BOUHAMED Wajdi
(2D) (JC COUDEKERQUOI - NPC)BOULET Mathieu
(4D) (J A GOLFE - BRE)LE BOT Anthony
   
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)CHAPELLE Marvin
   
(1D) (AJS 77 - 77)THIONNET Erwann
(1D) (JC MAREUILLAIS - PDL)DELBEE Anthony
(2D) (A JUDO BELON ET - BRE)MICHELET Mikael
   
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)SCHIRM Nicolas
(2D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)BORVAL Nicolas
(1D) (AJ22 - BRE)ROLLAND Arthur
   
(1D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)VRIGNAUD Amaury
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)AUDEJEAN Robin
(2D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)CAPITAINE Xavier
   
(1D) (BUTOKUDEN DOJO - 28)GAUDY Florent
(1D) (JC COMMEQUIERS - PDL)CHARTIER Corentin

(1D) (LE MANS ASL CER - PDL)FORGES Geoffrey
(1D) (JC COUDEKERQUOI - NPC)MANIE Olivier
   
(1D) (DP LAMBALLE - BRE)FRANCOIS Romain
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)OLIVAR Cedric
   
(2D) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)DEPOUEZ Pierre Alain
   
(3D) (DOJO DES ABERS - BRE)MOCAER Sebastien
   
(3D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)LEMASSON Stephane
(2D) (J C MAYENNAIS - PDL)LANDAU Charly
(1D) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)VRIGNAUD Thomas
(1D) (J.C.ORGEVAL REI - CHA)FORTHOFFER Pierre
(1D) (JC NIORT - PCH)PAUMIER Jason
   
(4D) (judoclubcambrai - NPC)NETTE Sebastien
(CM) (ALLIANCE JUDO 5 - PDL)HULEJ Matthieu
(2D) (DOJO BRESTOIS - BRE)PENNEC Nicolas
   
(1D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)LEGEAY Romain
(2D) (US CHEM MEZIDON - NOR)SAINDON Valentin
(2D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)PHILIPPE Loeiz
   
   
(1D) (JC THOUARS - PCH)RABY Charles
(1D) (JC LES ROSIERS - PDL)CHABOSSEAU Thibaut
(2D) (DOJO BEAUCERON - TBO)BOUDERGUI Salim
(1D) (DOJO NANTAIS - PDL)CHERBONNIER Valentin
(1D) (A.M ASNIERES - 92)HABASQUE Morgan
(1D) (PASSIONJUDO35 - BRE)HOMO Nicolas
   

 
 BOULET M.

 
ILHAMY A.

 101 (1) / 000(2) DINARD N.
 101 (2) / 010(0)

GAUDY F.
 021 (0) / 000(0) HABASQUE Morgan

 000 (1) / 000(1)

BOULET M.
 ILHAMY A.

 DINARD N.
 VRIGNAUD A.

 
ROLLAND A.

 100 (0) / 000(F) GAUDY F.
 101 (0) / 000(1) GAUDY F.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

ROLLAND A.
 GAUDY F.

 THIONNET E.
 

HABASQUE M.
  

 DEPOUEZ P.
 

DEPOUEZ P.
 001 (1) / 000(1) PAUMIER J.

 100 (1) / 000(2)

LEGEAY R.
 100 (2) / 000(2) LEGEAY Romain

 100 (2) / 000(4)

DEPOUEZ P.
 MANIE O.

 PAUMIER J.
 CHERBONNIER V.

 
HOMO N.

 021 (2) / 000(2) HOMO N.
 111 (1) / 000(2) LEGEAY R.

 110 (0) / 000(3)

HOMO N.
 BOUDERGUI S.

 LEGEAY R.
 

LE BOT A.
 

1. OLIVAR Cedric AJ 61 - NOR
2. AUDEJEAN Robin JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR
3. LEGEAY Romain UNION CHOLET JU - PDL
3. HABASQUE Morgan A.M ASNIERES - 92
5. LE BOT Anthony J A GOLFE - BRE
6. GAUDY Florent BUTOKUDEN DOJO - 28
7. PAUMIER Jason JC NIORT - PCH
7. DINARD Nicolas JUDO ANCENIS - PDL

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 OLIVAR Cedric AJ 61 61 NOR

2 AUDEJEAN Robin JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

3 LEGEAY Romain UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

3 HABASQUE Morgan A.M ASNIERES 92 92

5 LE BOT Anthony JUDO ARGOET GOLFE 56 BRE

6 GAUDY Florent BUTO KUDEN DOJO 99 28

7 PAUMIER Jason JUDO CLUB NIORTAIS 79 PCH

7 DINARD Nicolas JUDO ANCENIS 44 PDL

9 HOMO Nicolas PASSIONJUDO35 35 BRE

9 ILHAMY Adam ST SEBASTIEN SPORTS 27 NOR

9 THIONNET Erwann AJS 77 77 77

9 DEPOUEZ Pierre Alain JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

13 MANIE Olivier JC COUDEKERQUOIS 59 NPC

13 ROLLAND Arthur AJ22 22 BRE

13 BOULET Mathieu JC COUDEKERQUOIS 59 NPC

13 BOUDERGUI Salim DOJO BEAUCERON 28 TBO

17 MICHELET Mikael A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN 29 BRE

17 LANDAU Charly J C MAYENNAIS 53 PDL

17 JAUNATRE Maxime UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

17 NETTE Sebastien JUDO CLUB DE CAMBRAI 59 NPC

21 CHERBONNIER Valentin DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

21 VRIGNAUD Amaury J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

23 BUGUELLOU David ARGOAT JUDO CLUB 22 BRE

23 BERVOET Jordan JUDO CLUB VIVONNOIS 86 PCH

23 MOCAER Sebastien DOJO DES ABERS 29 BRE

23 CHAPELLE Marvin AJ 61 61 NOR

23 REGNAULT Romuald JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

23 FORTHOFFER Pierre J.C.ORGEVAL REIMS 51 CHA

23 PHILIPPE Loeiz DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

23 RABY Charles JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS 79 PCH

23 FRANCOIS Romain DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC 22 BRE

23 PENNEC Nicolas DOJO BRESTOIS 29 BRE

23 CAPITAINE Xavier CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

23 BORVAL Nicolas A.M ASNIERES 92 92

35 CHARTIER Corentin JUDO CLUB COMMEQUIERS 85 PDL

35 BOUHAMED Wajdi SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO 72 PDL

35 DELBEE Anthony JC MAREUILLAIS 85 PDL

35 CHABOSSEAU Thibaut JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE 49 PDL

35 VRIGNAUD Thomas J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

35 SCHIRM Nicolas DOJO NANTAIS 44 PDL

35 FORGES Geoffrey SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO 72 PDL

35 LEDUC Cedric BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO 95 95

35 HULEJ Matthieu ALLIANCE JUDO 53 53 PDL

35 SAINDON Valentin US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS 14 NOR

35 DURAND Damien UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

35 LEMASSON Stephane JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR
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BAGOT P.
 DOMINGOS F.

 101 (0) / 000(0)

LOZUPONE F.
 102 (0) / 000(0)

LOZUPONE F.
 100 (0) / 010(0)

ELOMOU-BOTEBA P.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

DOMINGOS F.
 

ROTON L.
 LOZUPONE F.

 102 (0) / 000(2)LOZUPONE F.
 100 (1) / 000(4)

ROUXEL K.
 LEGEAY V.

 001 (1) / 001(3)

LEGEAY V.
 101 (0) / 010(0)

LEGEAY V.
 

MARTINEAU J.
 PRIN J.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
PRIN J.

 

PARENT K.
 PARENT K.

 100 (0) / 001(4)

ELKOSTITI A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ELOMOU-BOTEBA P.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

MOUTIER N.
 

BOCHET O.
 ELKOSTITI A.

 100 (0) / 000(0)ELKOSTITI A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BLASQUEZ F.
 020 (0) / 000(0) TISSERAND E.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

ELOMOU-BOTEBA P.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

TISSERAND E.
 

ELOMOU-BOTEBA P.
 ELOMOU-BOTEBA P.

 020 (0) / 000(2)
COIRIER G.

 
FROMANGE Alexandre

 100 (0) / 000(0)

FROMANGE A.
 FROMANGE A.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

FROMANGE A.
 111 (0) / 000(0)

FROMANGE A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

FROMANGE A.
 101 (0) / 000(0)

PERON A.
 

HAMDI M.
 HAMDI M.

 100 (0) / 000(1)
RAMEAUX J.

 
BLANCHARD W.

 101 (0) / 000(H) BLANCHARD W.
 022 (0) / 000(0)

BLANCHARD W.
 100 (2) / 000(1)

MARTIN M.
 

LEBEAU J.
 FOFANA M.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
FOFANA M.

 

GOUGEON J.
 PRUDHOMME N.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

MAKAYILLY E.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

LAGOURDE M.
 100 (1) / 000(1)

PRUDHOMME N.
 

MAKAYILLY E.
 100 (0) / 000(0) MAKAYILLY E.

 100 (0) / 000(0)
VAN DER PLOEG T.

 

BERROU N.
 BRUNEL D.

 100 (0) / 000(0)

LAGOURDE M.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

BRUNEL D.
 

LAGOURDE M.
 110 (0) / 000(0) LAGOURDE M.

 110 (0) / 000(1)
GODIVIER G.

 
 

   
(CB) (PAYS GALLO - BRE)BAGOT Pierre
   
(1D) (NOYON JC - PIC)DOMINGOS Francois
   
(CM) (LE MANS ASL CER - PDL)ROTON Ludovic
(2D) (A.J. 54 - LOR)LOZUPONE Francois
(2D) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)ROUYER Samy
   
(2D) (LOIS.CULT.MARTI - NOR)ROUXEL Kevin
(1D) (UNION CHOLET JU - PDL)LEGEAY Vincent
   
(2D) (EJ LUCON - PDL)MARTINEAU Jerome
   
   
(1D) (AMICALE CARTERE - CHA)PRIN Jonathan
(2D) (JC STEPHANOIS - PDL)PARENT Kiliern
   
(1D) (AJ 61 - NOR)MOUTIER Nicolas
   
(CB) (CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE)BOCHET Olivier
   
(2D) (J.C.ERNEEN - PDL)BUFFET Steeve
(1D) (JUDOJUJITSUHALL - NPC)ELKOSTITI Anass
(1D) (SO CANDE - PDL)ROBERT Nicolas
(1D) (GIERES JC - RA)BLASQUEZ Fabien
   
(3D) (ALL SCORFF JUDO - BRE)TISSERAND Erwan
   
(CM) (JUDO CLUB LONGU - PIC)ELOMOU-BOTEBA Patrick
   
(1D) (JSC BELLEVUE - PDL)COIRIER Gaetan

   
(1D) (JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR)FROMANGE Alexandre
(1D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)PERON Antoine
   
   
(1D) (AMICALE CARTERE - CHA)HAMDI Maxence
(CM) (JUDO CLUB MOTHA - PDL)RAMEAUX Jacky
   
(2D) (JC LENSOIS - NPC)AIT KHEDDACHE Julien
(2D) (JUDO CLUB MOTHA - PDL)BLANCHARD William
   
(2D) (LOIS.CULT.MARTI - NOR)MARTIN Maxime
(CV) (AC LONGUE - PDL)LEBEAU Jeremy
   
   
(CM) (NOYON JC - PIC)FOFANA Mamadou
(3D) (JUDO CLUB GORRO - PDL)GOUGEON Jean
   
(1D) (JUDO CLUB CHEPY - PIC)PRUDHOMME Nicolas
   
(1D) (DOJO BEAUCERON - TBO)LEGUAY Victorien
(1D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)MAKAYILLY Emaic
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)VAN DER PLOEG Tony
   
(CM) (DP LORIENT - BRE)BERROU Nicolas
   
(CM) (JC YONNAIS - PDL)BRUNEL Damien
   
(1D) (JC VALLEE DU CL - PCH)NEVEU Baptiste
(2D) (BLANC MESNIL SP - 93)LAGOURDE Mathieu
   
(CB) (KODOKAN RUAUDIN - PDL)GODIVIER Gerald

ROUYER S.
 

ROUYER S.
 020 (0) / 000(0) ROUYER S.

 102 (1) / 000(1) ROUYER S.
 010 (1) / 000(1)

ELKOSTITI A.
 100 (0) / 000(0) ELKOSTITI Anass

 100 (1) / 000(1)

ROTON L.
 DOMINGOS F.

 LEGEAY V.
  

 COIRIER G.
 

TISSERAND E.
 100 (0) / 000(0) ELKOSTITI A.

 101 (1) / 000(0)

COIRIER G.
 TISSERAND E.

 ELKOSTITI A.
 

LAGOURDE M.
  

 PERON A.
 

HAMDI M.
 103 (0) / 010(0) BLANCHARD W.

 100 (1) / 000(2)

MAKAYILLY E.
 111 (1) / 000(4) MAKAYILLY Emaic

 110 (1) / 000(4)

PERON A.
 HAMDI M.

 BLANCHARD W.
 NEVEU B.

 
NEVEU B.

 100 (1) / 000(0) BRUNEL D.
 100 (0) / 000(0) MAKAYILLY E.

 020 (0) / 000(0)

GODIVIER G.
 BRUNEL D.

 MAKAYILLY E.
 

LOZUPONE F.
 

1. FROMANGE Alexandre JC GRAND ROUEN - NOR
2. ELOMOU-BOTEBA Patrick JUDO CLUB LONGU - PIC
3. MAKAYILLY Emaic BLANC MESNIL SP - 93
3. ELKOSTITI Anass JUDOJUJITSUHALL - NPC
5. LAGOURDE Mathieu BLANC MESNIL SP - 93
6. LOZUPONE Francois A.J. 54 - LOR
7. BLANCHARD William JUDO CLUB MOTHA - PDL
7. ROUYER Samy CPB RENNES JUDO - BRE

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 FROMANGE Alexandre JC DU GRAND ROUEN 76 NOR

2 ELOMOU-BOTEBA Patrick JUDO CLUB LONGUEAU 80 PIC

3 MAKAYILLY Emaic BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

3 ELKOSTITI Anass JUDO JUJITSU HALLUIN 59 NPC

5 LAGOURDE Mathieu BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO 93 93

6 LOZUPONE Francois AJ54 54 LOR

7 BLANCHARD William JUDO CLUB MOTHAIS 85 PDL

7 ROUYER Samy C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

9 HAMDI Maxence AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS 51 CHA

9 TISSERAND Erwan JUDO CLUB ALLIANCE DU SCORFF 56 BRE

9 LEGEAY Vincent UNION CHOLET JUDO 49 49 PDL

9 BRUNEL Damien J C YONNAIS 85 PDL

13 NEVEU Baptiste JC VALLEE DU CLAIN 86 PCH

13 DOMINGOS Francois JUDO CLUB NOYON 60 PIC

13 COIRIER Gaetan JSC BELLEVUE 44 PDL

13 PERON Antoine CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

17 PRUDHOMME Nicolas JUDO CLUB CHEPOIS 80 PIC

17 FOFANA Mamadou JUDO CLUB NOYON 60 PIC

17 PRIN Jonathan AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS 51 CHA

17 PARENT Kiliern JC STEPHANOIS 44 PDL

21 ROTON Ludovic SPORTS LOISIRS SECTION JUDO 72 PDL

21 GODIVIER Gerald KODOKAN RUAUDIN MULSANNE 72 PDL

23 LEBEAU Jeremy AT CLUB LONGUE 49 PDL

23 BAGOT Pierre JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO 35 BRE

23 VAN DER PLOEG Tony ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

23 RAMEAUX Jacky JUDO CLUB MOTHAIS 85 PDL

23 MARTINEAU Jerome ESPRIT JUDO LUCON 85 PDL

23 GOUGEON Jean JUDO CLUB GORRONAIS 53 PDL

23 BERROU Nicolas DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT 56 BRE

23 ROUXEL Kevin LOIS.CULT.MARTIN EGLISE 76 NOR

23 BOCHET Olivier C.P.B. RENNES 35 BRE

23 BLASQUEZ Fabien JUDO CLUB GIERES 38 RA

23 MARTIN Maxime LOIS.CULT.MARTIN EGLISE 76 NOR

23 MOUTIER Nicolas AJ 61 61 NOR

35 ROBERT Nicolas DOJO DU SOC CANDE 49 PDL

35 AIT KHEDDACHE Julien JC LENSOIS 62 NPC

35 LEGUAY Victorien DOJO BEAUCERON 28 TBO

35 BUFFET Steeve J.C.ERNEEN 53 PDL
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KENDY A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

KENDY A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

SALMON K.
 100 (1) / 000(1)

LEROY K.
 000 (2) / 000(2)

BARANGER M.
 100 (2) / 000(1)

SALMON K.
 101 (1) / 001(4)

SALMON K.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

BEAU B.
 

THENAISIE D.
 110 (0) / 000(0)

THENAISIE D.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

LEROY K.
 000 (0) / 000(0)

LECHAT G.
 

LEROY K.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

LEROY K.
 100 (1) / 000(0)

SIGAUX S.
 110 (1) / 000(4)

THAMEUR Ismail
 100 (0) / 000(0)

ROOS G.
 102 (0) / 000(0)

ROOS G.
 021 (0) / 000(0)

MBOG Y.
 010 (3) / 000(1)

THAMEUR I.
 100 (1) / 000(4)

ROINE A.
 

MARTIN K.
 110 (2) / 000(2)

MBOG Y.
 100 (3) / 000(4)

MBOG Y.
 021 (3) / 000(2)

LECACHEUR N.
 020 (0) / 000(0)

SARKISYAN A.
 100 (1) / 010(1)

THAMEUR I.
 101 (0) / 000(4)

SARKISYAN A.
 100 (1) / 000(3)

THAMEUR I.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

THAMEUR I.
 110 (1) / 000(1)

TRABELSI M.
 101 (0) / 000(1)

 

(2D) (DC WASQUEHAL - NPC)KENDY Adil
(2D) (ALL SCORFF JUDO - BRE)BROUSTAL Sebastien

(2D) (U S ARSENAL MAR - BRE)LE GALL Quentin
(4D) (JC CHALLANS - PDL)BARANGER Maxime

(2D) (JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL)SALMON Kevin
(1D) (DOJO BRESTOIS - BRE)LE GUENNEC Manolo

(CB) (JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL)BEAU Benoit
   

(CM) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)ROYER Thomas
(2D) (AM ST GEORGES - TBO)THENAISIE David

   
(2D) (MJC BEGARD JUDO - BRE)LECHAT Guillaume

(1D) (JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL)LEROY Kevin
(1D) (JUDO CLUB DU ME - BRE)DELACOUR Johann

(1D) (GOINCOURT J. C. - PIC)SIGAUX Sullivan
(CM) (DOJO TRELAZEEN - PDL)KUINDJEU Thierry

(1D) (STPHIL TREGUNC - BRE)FLECHER Julien
(CM) (UJ37.TOURS - TBO)ROOS Gregoire

   
(CB) (ALLIANCE M&L - PDL)ROINE Arnaud

(1D) (US SOLIDAIRE AM - NOR)MARIE Constant
(1D) (JC CHALLANS - PDL)MARTIN Kevin

(2D) (KIAI CLUB BREST - BRE)GRAMOULLE Davy
(2D) (umobeaumont sur - 95)MBOG Yannick

(1D) (LOMBRON JC - PDL)GESLOT Guillaume
(1D) (ALLIANCE MANCHE - NOR)LECACHEUR Nicolas

(CM) (A.L.ST BRIEUC J - BRE)NOJAEV Mayzbek
(CM) (JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC)SARKISYAN Armais

(2D) (ASB REZE - PDL)LE QUELLEC Anton
(CB) (JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE)THAMEUR Ismail

(1D) (ACBB BOULOGNE - 92)TRABELSI Miled
(1D) (D CORNOUAILLE - BRE)LAGADEC Erwann

LE GUENNEC M.
 BEAU B.

 001 (0) / 000(3) BEAU B.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

SIGAUX S.
 100 (1) / 000(1)

MBOG Yannick
 000 (3) / 000(3)

BEAU B.
 

KENDY A.
 

DELACOUR J.
 SIGAUX S.

 020 (0) / 000(0) SIGAUX S.
 001 (2) / 000(1)

SIGAUX S.
 

THENAISIE D.
 

MBOG Y.
 GRAMOULLE D.

 GRAMOULLE D.
 101 (0) / 000(0) GRAMOULLE D.

 100 (1) / 000(1)

SARKISYAN A.
 100 (0) / 000(0)

SALMON Kevin
 020 (1) / 000(0)

MARTIN K.
 

ROOS G.
 

LE QUELLEC A.
 LE QUELLEC A.

 000 (2) / 000(3) SARKISYAN A.
 100 (1) / 000(4)

TRABELSI M.
 

SARKISYAN A.
 

SALMON K.
 

1. THAMEUR Ismail JUDO CLUB 56 - BRE
2. LEROY Kevin JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL
3. SALMON Kevin JC.ANDOLLEEN - PDL
3. MBOG Yannick umobeaumont sur - 95
5. SIGAUX Sullivan GOINCOURT J. C. - PIC
6. SARKISYAN Armais JCO 59 ROUBAIX - NPC
7. BEAU Benoit JCB SAUMUROIS - PDL
7. GRAMOULLE Davy KIAI CLUB BREST - BRE

CLASSEMENT
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�1�2�0���H�W���3�U�p�Q�R�P Club �&�R�P�L�W�p Ligue Pays

1 THAMEUR Ismail JUDO CLUB 56 56 BRE

2 LEROY Kevin ASSOCIATION J.C. ANDOLLEEN 53 PDL

3 SALMON Kevin ASSOCIATION J.C. ANDOLLEEN 53 PDL

3 MBOG Yannick BEAUMONT SUR OISE JUDO 95 95

5 SIGAUX Sullivan JUDO CLUB DE GOINCOURT 60 PIC

6 SARKISYAN Armais JC OMNISPORTS DE ROUBAIX 59 NPC

7 BEAU Benoit J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS 49 PDL

7 GRAMOULLE Davy KIAI CLUB BREST 29 BRE

9 ROOS Gregoire UNION JUDO 37 - TOURS 37 TBO

9 KENDY Adil DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL 59 NPC

9 LE QUELLEC Anton ASB REZE 44 PDL

9 THENAISIE David ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES 28 TBO

13 LE GUENNEC Manolo DOJO BRESTOIS 29 BRE

13 DELACOUR Johann JUDO CLUB DU MENE 22 BRE

13 MARTIN Kevin JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS 85 PDL

13 TRABELSI Miled ACBB BOULOGNE 92 92

17 ROINE Arnaud ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL

17 LECHAT Guillaume MJC BEGARD JUDO 22 BRE

17 LECACHEUR Nicolas ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO 50 NOR

17 BARANGER Maxime JUDO CLUB CHALLANDAIS 85 PDL

21 KUINDJEU Thierry DOJO TRELAZEEN 49 PDL

21 FLECHER Julien DOJO ST PHILIBERT TREGUNC 29 BRE

21 ROYER Thomas ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO 49 PDL

21 MARIE Constant US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE 14 NOR

21 GESLOT Guillaume JUDO CLUB DE LOMBRON 72 PDL

21 LE GALL Quentin CSAM - DPB 29 BRE

21 BROUSTAL Sebastien JUDO CLUB ALLIANCE DU SCORFF 56 BRE

21 LAGADEC Erwann DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE 29 BRE

21 NOJAEV Mayzbek A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO 22 BRE
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